
Product Catalogue



3

Contents

Workplace First Aid Kits (Compliant with BS 8599-1)	 4–5

Motor Vehicle First Aid Kits (Compliant with BS 8599-2)	 6

Commercial Vehicle First Aid Kits	 7 

HSE Travel and Lone Worker Kits	 8

HSE Workplace First Aid Kits	 9

Empty Metal Cabinets 	 10

Metal Cabinet First Aid Kits 	 11

Travel and Domestic First Aid Kits	 12

Cederroth	 13

Forestry First Aid Kits	 14

Farming and First Response First Aid Kits 	 15

Burns First Aid 	 16-17

Sports First Aid Kits	 18-19

Sports First Aid Consumables	 20-21

Plasters	 22-23

Bandages	 24-25

Dressings and Splints	 26-27

Eyewash Stations and Solution 	 28-29

Bio Hazard Clean Up	 30

Sharps Handling and Disposal	 31

Clinell 	 32-33

First Aid Room Furniture Packages 	 34-35

First Aid Room	 36-37 

Disposable First Aid Gloves	 38

Evacuation and Rescue Equipment	 39-41

Defibrillators and Accessories	 42-43

First Aid Equipment and Accessories	 44-45

Workplace Fire Extinguishers 	 46-47

Vehicle Fire Extinguishers and Safety	 48-49

Fire Safety Products 	 50-51

First Aid Boxes and Bags 	 52-53

Paramedic First Aid Bags	 54-55

First Aid Training Manikins	 56

Cotec Finger Protection Tape	 57

A-Z product listing can be found at the back of this catalogue.



4 5

Category of Hazard Number of Employees Size of First Aid Kit

Low Hazard Environment 
e.g Offices, Shops, Libraries etc

Less than 25 1 x Small Kit
25 to 100 1 x Medium Kit
More than 100 1 x Large Kit Per 100 Employees

High Hazard Environment e.g 
Engineering, Assembly Work, 
Food Processing, Construction etc 

Less than 5 1 x Small Kit
5 to 25 1 x Medium Kit
More than 25 1 x Large Kit Per 25 Employees

Workplace First Aid Kits
Compliant with BS 8599-1

Workplace First Aid Kits
Compliant with BS 8599-1

Standard Range
Compliant with BS 8599-1

•	 Tough and durable plastic box 
•	 Optional clip in wall bracket

Guidance to choosing the right kit

Premium Range
Compliant with BS 8599-1

•	 Stylish plastic box complete with internal compartments
•	 Complete with bracket

Deluxe Range
Compliant with BS 8599-1

•	 Robust ABS plastic boxes with internal compartments
•	 Rubber lid seal reducing contamination from dust 

and moisture
•	 Complete with clip in wall bracket

BS 8599-1 Kit Content Small Medium Large Travel

First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1 1 1 1
Medium Sterile Dressing 12 x 12cm 4 6 8 1
Large Sterile Dressing 18 x 18cm 1 2 2 1
No.16 Sterile Eye Pad 2 3 4 1
Triangular Bandage 2 3 4 1
Adhesive Plasters Assorted Sizes* 40 60 100 10
Moist Cleansing Wipes 20 30 40 4
Safety Pins 6 12 24 6
Disposable Nitrile Glove 6 9 12 1
Burn Dressing 10 x 10cm 1 2 2 1
Sterile Finger Bandage 2 3 4 0
Microporous Tape 1 1 1 1
Resusciade Face Shield 1 1 2 1
Emergency Foil Blanket 1 2 3 1
Heavy Duty Clothing Shears 1 1 1 1
Conforming Bandage 7.5cm x 4m 1 2 2 1
Sterile Eye Wash Solution 250ml - - - 1
*Blue Detectable Plasters in kits for Food Processing & Catering Areas

32406 Standard First Aid Kit - Small Content
Plastic Box - 240 x 170 x 80mm 

32408 Standard First Aid Kit - Medium Content 
Plastic Box - 270 x 220 x 90mm

32410 Standard First Aid Kit - Large Content 
Plastic Box - 340 x 270 x 100mm

34406 Premium First Aid Kit - Small Content
Plastic Box & Wall Bracket - 280 x 280mm

34408 Premium First Aid Kit - Medium Content 
Plastic Box & Wall Bracket - 280 x 280mm

34410 Premium First Aid Kit - Large Content 
Plastic Box & Wall Bracket - 340 x 330mm

MediKit’s range of BS 8599-1 Workplace First Aid Kits ensure 
employers are fully compliant with current regulations.
•	 Updated content to suit the modern workplace; contains a more comprehensive 

inventory compared to the HSE 10, 20 and 50 Person First Aid Kits
•	 Available in four sizes Small, Medium, Large and Travel - size required 

dependent on the workplace risk, see help guide below.

Travel First Aid Kits
Compliant with BS 8599-1

•	 Most suitable for Single Travelling Worker
•	 Compact size suitable for small storage spaces

32414 Travel First Aid Kit 
Plastic Box - 240 x 170 x 80mm

32414B Travel First Aid Kit 
Plastic Box c/w bracket - 240 x 170 x 80mm

32415 Travel First Aid Kit 
Nylon Zip Pouch - 210 x 140 x 60mm

When a wall bracket is required apply ‘B’ to the product code e.g 32106B

Internal compartments 
allow content to be accessed 
whilst fixed to the wall.

33406 Deluxe First Aid Kit - Small Content
ABS Box & Wall Bracket - 270 x 185 x 115mm

33408 Deluxe First Aid Kit - Medium Content 
ABS Box & Wall Bracket - 320 x 220 x 130mm

33410 Deluxe First Aid Kit - Large Content 
ABS Box & Wall Bracket - 320 x 220 x 130mm

BEST
SELLER



6 7

Motor Vehicle First Aid Kits
Compliant with BS 8599-2

32460 Motor Vehicle First Aid Kit - Small Content
Plastic Box c/w Bracket 
240 x 170 x 80mm

32462 Motor Vehicle First Aid Kit 
Small Content in Nylon Zip Pouch 
180 x 110 x 45mm

32464 Motor Vehicle First Aid Kit - Medium Content  
Plastic Box c/w Bracket 
240 x 170 x 80mm

32466 Motor Vehicle First Aid Kit  
Medium Content in Nylon Zip Pouch 
255 x 155 x 95mm

32468 Motor Vehicle First Aid Kit - Large Content 
Plastic Box c/w Bracket 
270 x 220 x 90mm

32470 Motor Vehicle First Aid Kit  
Large Content in Nylon Zip Pouch 
255 x 155 x 95mm

BS8599-2 Vehicle First Aid Kit Content Small Medium Large
First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1 1 1
First Aid Kit Content List 1 1 1
Trauma Dressing Large 15 x 18cm - - 1
Trauma Dressing Medium 10 x 18cm 1 1 2
Medium Sterile Dressing 12 x 12cm - 1 2
Triangular Bandage - 1 2
Adhesive Dressing 7.5 x 6cm - 1 2
Adhesive Plasters Assorted Sizes * 10 10 20
Moist Cleansing Wipes 5 10 20
Disposable Nitrile Glove 1 2 5
Burn Dressing 10 x 10cm 1 2 4
Resusciade Face Shield 1 1 2
Emergency Foil Blanket - 1 3
Heavy Duty Clothing Shears 1 1 1

Type of Vehicle Number of Passengers Size of First Aid Kit
Moped, Motorcycle, Tricycle etc Maximum of 3 Small 
Car, Taxi, Van, Truck etc Maximum of 8 Medium
Minibus, Bus, Coach Maximum of 16 Large

Passengers exceeding 16 will require multiple kits

When employees are working away from 
the employer’s establishment, the employer 
must still provide first aid cover e.g company 
cars and commercial vehicles.
BS 8599-2 Compliant Motoring First Aid Kits are supplied 
in three sizes. Choice of kit is determined by the size of 
the vehicle and number of passengers.

Motor Vehicle First Aid Kits
Compliant with BS 8599-2

Guidance to choosing the right kit

Public Carrying Vehicle 
First Aid Kits

Commercial Vehicle 
First Aid Kits
Supplied with brackets to allow permanent fixing 
within a vehicle.

70129 PCV Kit - Standard Content
Plastic Box - 227 x 165 x 47mm

70129B PCV Kit - Standard Content c/w Bracket
Plastic Box - 227 x 165 x 47mm

70128 PCV Kit - Standard Extra c/w Bracket 
& Eye Wash 
Plastic Box - 240 x 170 x 80mm

70126B PCV Kit - Standard Extra Content 
c/w Bracket  
Plastic Box - 240 x 170 x 80mm

70130B Large Goods Vehicle First Aid Kit 
Plastic Box c/w Bracket 
240 x 170 x 80mm

70124B Light Commercial Vehicle First Aid Kit  
Plastic Box c/w Bracket
165 x 115 x 55mm

Contents 70129 70126B 70128
First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1 1 1
First Aid Carried Sticker - 1 1
No.16 Sterile Eye Pad 1 1 2
No.2 Sterile Ambulance Dressings 3 3 3
Triangular Bandage 2 2 2
Adhesive Plasters Assorted Sizes 30 30 30
Moist Cleansing Wipes 10 10 10
Safety Pins 12 12 12
Disposable Nitrile Glove 1 1 1
First Aid Scissors 1 - -
Heavy Duty Clothing Shears - 1 1
Conforming Bandage - 5cm x 4m - 1 1
Conforming Bandage - 7.5cm x 4m 1 - 1
Sterile Eye Wash Solution - 500ml - - 1

Contents 70124B 70130B
First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1 1
No.16 Sterile Eye Pad - 1
Medium Sterile Dressing 12 x 12cm - 2
Large Sterile Dressing 18 x 18cm 1 1
Low Adherent Dressing 10 x 10cm - 2
Triangular Bandage 2 1
Adhesive Plasters Assorted Sizes - 20
Moist Cleansing Wipes 4 6
Safety Pins 6 12
Disposable Nitrile Glove 1 1
Heavy Duty Clothing Shears - 1
Sterile Eye Wash Solution Pods - 20ml 2 -
Sterile Eye Wash Solution - 500ml - 1
Microporous Tape - 1
Emergency Foil Blanket 1 -

Commercial Vehicle First Aid Kits

NEW

This range is suitable for carrying in large commercial 
and light goods service vehicles. Kits include sterile 
saline solution and some have brackets to allow 
permanent fixing within the vehicle.



8 9

Internal compartments 
allow content to be accessed 
whilst fixed to the wall.

HSE Standard Travel Kits
These kits are suitable for One Travelling Person 
and have the minimum HSE content.

Employers may wish to exceed this content and provide 
BS 8599-1 Travel or BS 8599-2 Motor Vehicle First Aid 
Kits. Please see page 6 for full details.

When employees are working away from 
the employer’s establishment, the employer 
must still provide first aid cover e.g company 
cars and commercial vehicles.

33111 HSE - Single Person First Aid Kit 
Bum Bag - 420 x 125 x 120mm

32114 HSE - Single Person First Aid Kit  
Plastic Box - 227 x 165 x 47mm

33115 HSE - Single Person First Aid Kit 
PVC Clear Zip Wallet - 260 x 210mm

33119 HSE - Single Person First Aid Kit  
PU Nylon Pouch with Belt Loop 
250 x 200mm

Lone Worker Kits
These kits have the Standard HSE content for One 
Travelling Employee with additional items such as 
extra dressings and wipes. Available in plastic 
boxes or a belt mountable Nylon First Aid Pouch.

33103B Lone Worker Kit - HSE Extra Content Plastic 
Box c/w Bracket 
Plastic Box - 210 x 140 x 52mm

32104D Lone Worker Kit - HSE Extra Content
Nylon Zip Pouch - 180 x 110 x 45mm

Contents HSE 1 Person 
Travel

Lone 
Worker

First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1 1
Medium Sterile Dressing 12 x 12cm - 2
Large Sterile Dressing 18 x 18cm 1 1
No.16 Sterile Eye Pad - 1
Triangular Bandage 2 2
Adhesive Plasters Assorted Sizes 10 10
Moist Cleansing Wipes 4 6
Safety Pins 6 6
Disposable Nitrile Glove 1 1

HSE Travel & Lone Worker Kits

BEST
SELLER

HSE First Aid Kits are being replaced in 
the workplace by BS 8599-1 compliant kits, 
please see page 5 for more information. 

The HSE Standard First Aid Kits enable 
employers to comply affordably with the 
minimum requirements under current 
Health and Safety Regulations.
•	 Available in three sizes 10, 20 and 50 Person
•	 Cost effective refill kits available 

Standard Range
•	 Tough and durable plastic box 
•	 Optional clip in wall bracket

When a wall bracket is required apply ‘B’ to the product 
code e.g 32106B

32106 HSE - Standard (1-10 person)
Plastic Box - 240 x 170 x 80mm

32108 HSE - Standard (1-20 person)
Plastic Box - 270 x 220 x 90mm

32110 HSE - Standard (1-50 person)
Plastic Box - 340 x 270 x 100mm

Premium Range
•	 Stylish plastic box complete with internal 

compartments
•	 Complete with bracket

34106 HSE - Premium (1-10 person)
Plastic Box c/w Bracket - 280 x 280mm

34108 HSE - Premium (1-20 person)
Plastic Box c/w Bracket - 280 x 280mm

34110 HSE - Premium (1-50 person)
Plastic Box c/w Bracket - 330 x 340mm

Deluxe Range
•	 Robust ABS plastic boxes with internal compartments
•	 Rubber lid seal reducing contamination from dust 

and moisture
•	 Complete with clip in wall bracket

B70107 HSE - Deluxe (1-10 person) 
ABS Box c/w Bracket - 270 x 185 x 115mm

B70108 HSE - Deluxe (1-20 person)
ABS Box c/w Bracket - 320 x 220 x 130mm

B70112 HSE - Deluxe (1-50 person)
ABS Box c/w Bracket - 320 x 220 x 130mm

HSE First Aid Kits Content 1-10 1-20 1-50
First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1 1 1
Medium Sterile Dressing 12 x 12cm 6 9 12
Large Sterile Dressing 18 x 18cm 2 3 4
No.16 Sterile Eye Pad 2 4 6
Triangular Bandage 4 6 8
Adhesive Plasters Assorted Sizes* 20 40 60
Moist Cleansing Wipes 6 10 20
Safety Pins 6 12 12
Disposable Nitrile Glove 1 2 3
*Blue Detectable Plasters in kits for Food Processing

HSE Workplace First Aid Kits



10 11

Metal Cabinet First Aid Kits
Robust, lockable and wall mountable metal First Aid Cabinets.

•	 Available with both HSE and BS 8599-1 content 
•	 Supplied with two keys for added security
•	 Complete with two internal shelves

Content not included

Complete First Aid Kit Refills
The HSE Approved Code of Practice states the contents 
of First Aid containers should be fully restocked after 
use.

Sufficient supplies should be held in a back-up stock on 
site. Care should be taken to check the expiry date of 
each item regularly and replace as required with new 
stock. Items which are passed the expiry date should 
be disposed of safely.

•	 Available with both HSE and BS 8599-1 compliant content

Our range of metal 
cabinets are ideal for 
first aid supplies storage 
and are also suitable for 
clinical environments. 
•	 Supplied with two keys 

for added security
•	 Fixed shelves
•	 Size options available

New glass door metal 
cabinets available:
•	 Toughened durable glass door
•	 Safe and visible supplies
•	 Quick release push-button
•	 Secure lock with keys

70106M Metal Cabinet - HSE 10 Person 
460 x 300 x 140mm

70108M Metal Cabinet - HSE 20 Person 
460 x 300 x 140mm

70110M Metal Cabinet - HSE 50 Person 
460 x 300 x 140mm

M5 Metal Cabinet - 300 x 300 x 120mm

36110 Triangular Bandage - 6 pk 

36102 No.16 Sterile Eye Pad & Dressing - 10 pk

36106 Large Sterile Dressing 18 x 18cm - 6 pk

36104 Medium Sterile Dressing 12 x 12cm - 6 pk

87500 Washproof Assorted Plaster - 120 pk 

36108 Quick Fix Finger Dressing - 10 pk

36204 Microporous Tape 2.5cm x 10m - 12 pk

77895 Assorted Safety Pins - 6 pk

82124 Moist Cleansing Wipes - 100 pk

36130 Disposable Nitrile Gloves - 10 pk

36150 Foil Blanket - 10 pk

36502 Resusciade - 10 pk

91112 Heavy Duty Clothing Shears

36304 Conforming Bandage 7.5cm x 4.5m - 12 pk

Empty Metal Cabinets

36406 Metal Cabinet - BS 8599-1 Small Content
460 x 300 x 140mm

36408 Metal Cabinet - BS 8599-1 Medium Content 
460 x 300 x 140mm

36410 Metal Cabinet - BS 8599-1 Large Content
460 x 300 x 140mm

Metal Cabinet First Aid Kits

32816 HSE 10 Person Refill

32818 HSE 20 Person Refill

32820 HSE 50 Person Refill

32814 HSE Travel Refill

32490 BS 8599-1 Compliant Small Refill 

32491 BS 8599-1 Compliant Medium Refill 

32492 BS 8599-1 Compliant Large Refill 

32493 BS 8599-1 Compliant Travel Refill 

M6 Metal Cabinet - 460 x 300 x 140mm

M1 Metal Cabinet - 460 x 300 x 140mmM2 Metal Cabinet - 530 x 530 x 190mm

Multipack Replacement Items 

(Wall fixings 
not included)

GLASS
DOORS



12 13

Available in either Plastic Box or Nylon 
Zip pouches for easy storage. These 
kits contain a comprehensive selection 
of First Aid products to cover everyday 
eventualities.

Contents 70140/1 70145/6
First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1 1
Adhesive Plasters Assorted Sizes 20 20
Moist Cleansing Wipes 6 6
Antiseptic Cream 1 1
Microporous Tape 1 1
Conforming Bandage 5cm x 4m 1 1
Conforming Bandage 7.5cm x 4m 1 -
Large Sterile Dressing 18 x 18cm 1 1
Medium Sterile Dressing 12 x 12cm - 2
Low Adherent Dressing 5 x 5cm 0 2
Low Adherent Dressing 10 x 10cm - 2
Adhesive Dressing 7cm x 6cm 2 2
Sterile Saline Solution 20ml Pod - 2
Emergency Foil Blanket - 1
Safety Pins 6 6
First Aid Scissor 1 1
Triangular Bandage 2 1
Nitrile Gloves 2 1

Contents 70929
First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1
Medium Sterile Dressing 12 x 12cm 6
Large Sterile Dressing 18 x 18cm 2
No.16 Sterile Eye Pad 2
Triangular Bandage 4
Adhesive Plasters Assorted Sizes 20
Moist Cleansing Wipes 6
Safety Pins 6
Disposable Nitrile Glove 3
Microporous Tape 1
Low Adherent Dressing 5 x 5cm 5
Gauze Bandage Size 01-20m Roll 1
Plastic Applicator for 01 1
Sterile Gauze Swabs 5 x 5cm 5
First Aid Scissors 1
Resusciade 1

70140 Travel and Domestic Kit - Plastic Box
227 x 165 x 47mm

70141 Travel and Domestic Kit - Nylon Pouch 
180 x 110 x 45mm

70145 UK Motoring Kit - Plastic Box
227 x 165 x 47mm

70146 UK Motor Kit - Nylon Zip Bag 
180 x 110 x 45mm

97084 NF Breath Test 
Twin Pack

70929 Child Minders First Aid Kit 
280 x 280mm

Motoring and Domestic First Aid Kits

Child Minders Kit
This kit has the standard HSE content for 10 people 
with extra items such as a gauze bandage and 
applicator. Supplied in a plastic box complete with 
hanging bracket.

Travel and Domestic Kits

Alcohol Breath Tests
NF Certified & Approved single use disposable 
breathalyser kit.
Complies with all necessary requirements to the 
legislation effective from July 2012 requiring every 
vehicle in France to carry a minimum of one unused 
breathalyser at all times.

Cederroth Plaster Refills

88126 Cederroth Plastic Refills
(6x45's) 6036CAP

88106 Cederroth Fabric Refills
(6x40's) 6444CAP

88136 Cederroth Blue Plaster Refills
(6x35's) 6735CAP

The Cederroth range of First Aid 
products offer high quality and 
innovative solutions enabling First 
Aid to be administered by those who 
have not received specialist training.
•	 Cederroth consumables are stored behind a 

clear door with a dust and moisture seal keeping 
supplies protected and easily visible

•	 When a plaster is pulled out of the dispenser one 
side is uncovered, making the plaster ready to 
use and applicable with one hand

Cederroth

Contents: 

•	 2 Blood Lancets, 23g
•	 2 Skin Closure Strips 6mm x 75mm (3)
•	 1 Cannula with Port, Green 18g x 45mm
•	 2 Non-adherent Dressings 5cm x 5cm
•	 2 Non-adherent Dressings 10cm x 10cm
•	 20 Plasters, Washproof Assorted
•	 1 Microporous Tape 2.5cm x 10m
•	 3 Needles, Blue 23g x 1”
•	 3 Needles, Green 21g x 11/2”
•	 3 Needles, Orange 25g x 5/8”
•	 4 Pre-injection Swabs
•	 1 Certificate
•	 1 Giving Set, 185cm
•	 1 Gloves (Pair)
•	 1 Suture W319
•	 2 Syringe 1ml
•	 2 Syringe 2.5ml
•	 2 Syringe 5ml

Sterile Medical Equipment Pack
Guarantee UK standards of sterility and protection from 
risk of infection.

70172 Overseas Travellers Pack in Sealed Bag 
250 x 140 x 35mm 

Cederroth Dispensers
88016 Cederroth Mini First Aid Station

Wall Mountable

88017 Cederroth First Aid Station
Wall Mountable

88012 Cederroth Salvequick Plaster Dispenser

88018 Cederroth Salvequick Plaster Dispenser
Blue Plasters



14 15

70168 Forestry and Chainsaw First Aid Kit 
Large Green Holdall
360 x 280 x 180mm

70168O Forestry and Chainsaw First Aid Kit 
Active Large Orange Holdall
380 x 260 x 170mm

70168G Forestry and Chainsaw First Aid Kit 
Active Large Green Holdall
380 x 260 x 170mm

HSE Workplace First Aid guidelines apply 
to any workplace, both indoors and out.

Employers are required to provide comprehensive 
First Aid cover for workers in all situations and should 
be available to employees at all times.

70124 Tractor First Aid Kit
Plastic Box - 165 x 115 x 55mm

32125 Tractor First Aid Kit
Nylon Pouch - 180 x 110 x 45mm

70165 Active Forestry First Aid Kit
Active Bag - Green 
300 x 175 x 100mm

70165O Active Forestry First Aid Kit
Active Bag - Orange 
300 x 175 x 100mm

70160 Personal Forestry First Aid Kit
Nylon Pouch - 180 x 110 x 45mm

Contents 70124 32125

First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1 1
Non Woven Triangular Bandage 2 2
Nitrile Disposable Gloves 1 1
Sterile Moist Cleansing Wipes 4 4

Assorted Safety Pins (pk6) 1 1
Sterile Large Dressing 18x18cm 1 1
Sterile Eye Wash Solution 20ml Pods 2 2
Foil Blanket 1 1

Tractor First Aid Kits
Supplied with brackets to allow permanent fixing 
within a vehicle.

Forestry & Chainsaw 
First Aid Kits
MediKit’s Forestry and Chainsaw First Aid Kits 
provide comprehensive content to cover a troop 
of workers with more dressings, gloves and eye 
wash available than a standard First Aid kit.

Available in a standard first aid holdall or 
alternatively in the Active range first aid holdall 
complete with protective padded lining and high 
visibility, rip resistant material.

Personal Forestry 
First Aid Kits
Current Forestry Commission guidelines 
require a Forestry and Chainsaw worker to 
carry a personal First Aid Kit which includes 
a large wound dressing.

This kit comes in a belt pouch which can easily 
strap to a belt or harness.

Active Forestry First Aid Kit
The Active Forestry First Aid Kit has a content suitable 
for a smaller team of workers. The Active bag is 
compact and versatile; can be carried via shoulder or 
belt strap when working remotely. The belt strap folds 
neatly away behind a Velcro pad when not required.

Durable, rip resistant and easy to clean our 
Active Bag is extremely practical in all pursuits.

Forestry First Aid Kits Farming and First Response Kits

•	 Internal, external side pockets
•	 Adjustable shoulder and belt 

straps 
•	 Secure key holder
•	 Strong, water-resistant, 

highly visible material

Contents 70918 70153FB
First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1 1
No.16 Sterile Eye Pad 2 6
Medium Sterile Dressing 12 x 12cm 6 12
Large Sterile Dressing 18 x 18cm 2 4
Adhesive Plasters Assorted Sizes 40 60*
Triangular Bandage 6 6
Disposable Nitrile Gloves 6 6
Moist Cleansing Wipes 20 30
Safety Pins 12 12
Microporous Tape 2.5cm x 10m 1 -
Sterile Eye Wash Solution 20ml Pods 5 2
Conforming Bandage 7.5cm x 4m 1 1
Crepe Bandage 7.5cm x 4.5m 2 -
Low Adherent Dressing 10 x 10cm 4 -
Sterile Finger Bandage 2 2
Burn Dressing 10 x 10cm 1 1
Hydrogel Burn Blotts 10ml - 3
Instant Ice Pack 2 -
Emergency Foil Blanket 3 1
Heavy Duty Clothing Shears 1 1
Resusciade Face Shield 1 3
Blue Fingerstalls - 6
Blue Detectable Washproof Tape - 1
*Blue Detectable Plasters Supplied in Food Processing/
Catering Kits

70918 First Response Kit
Soft Nylon Shoulder Bag - 280 x 230 x 120mm

First Response Kit
First Response First Aid Kits are compliant with 
the BS 8599-1 Standard. They have additional items 
suitable for treating patients who may be some 
distance from a static First Aid Station.

•	 Shoulder strap
•	 Multiple compartments for easy storage 
•	 The bag has extra space which can be used to include 

additional products

70153FB Catering First Response Kit
ABS Plastic Box - 320 x 220 x 130mm

Catering First Response Kit
BS 8599-1 compliant plus additional items including 
blue adhesive plasters and burn blotts.

•	 Robust ABS plastic boxes with internal compartments
•	 Rubber lid seal preventing contamination from dust 

and moisture
•	 Complete with clip in wall bracket

NEW

Contents 70160 70165/O 70168/O

First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1 1 1
Adhesive Plasters Assorted Sizes 1 2 2
Non Woven Triangular Bandage 1 2 6
Nitrile Disposable Gloves 1 3 6
Sterile Moist Cleansing Wipes 2 6 10

Assorted Safety Pins (pk6) 1 1 1
Ambulance Dressing No.4 1 1 2
Ambulance Dressing No.3 - 1 -
Trauma Dressing 15 x 18cm - - 1
Trauma Dressing 10 x 18cm - 1 -
Resusciade 1 2 1
Sterile Eye Dressing No.16 - 2 2
Sterile Medium Dressing 12x12cm - 2 6
Sterile Large Dressing 18x18cm - 1 4
Sterile No.3 X-Large Dressing 28x17cm - - 3
Sterile Eye Wash Solution 20ml Pods - 5 5
Sterile Eye Wash Solution 500ml Bottles - - 1
Conforming Bandage 7.5cmx4m - - 1
Foil Blanket - 1 1
Heavy Duty First Aid Snips - 1 1
Plastic Tweezers - 1 1



16 17

•	 Available as dressings or blankets. 
Suitable for treating first, second and 
third degree burns and scalds.

•	 Manufactured from open cell foam, all 
dressings come saturated in a water 
based gel made sterile by gamma 
irradiation.

•	 Simple to apply and remove without 
causing any discomfort, Burnshield 
soothes and moisturises the burn 
area by inhibiting fluid loss.

•	 All items may be purchased 
individually to replenish used stock.

Burnshield Products
Burnshield is a simple to use gel 
impregnated burn treatment designed 
to lower skin temperature and alleviate 
pain prior to hospital treatment.

Burnshield Hydrogel

•	 Absorbs and dissipates 
heat - minimises burn 
damage

•	 Cooling - pain relief 
and shock reduction

•	 Clear - easy to assess 
wound

•	 Non-stick - will not 
adhere to wound

•	 Natural anti-bacterial
•	 Non Toxic
•	 Non Irritant

Burnshield Dressings

•	 Foam based dressing for 
optimal heat dissipation.

•	 Conforms to wound area
•	 Fibreless elastic open-

cell foam sheeting
•	 Wound covering
•	 Gel retention

84070 Burn Blott 3.5ml - Pack of 10

84030 Burnshield - 10cm x 10cm

84032 Burnshield - 20cm x 20cm

84034 Burnshield - 60cm x 40cm

84040 Burnshield Blanket

84074 Burnshield Hydrogel - 50ml

84075 Burnshield Hydrogel -125ml

84050 Premium Burns Kit
Medium Content - 280 x 280mm

84052 Premium Burns Kit
Large Content - 280 x 280mm

34846 Standard Burns Kit
Medium Content - 280 x 280mm

34847 Standard Burns Kit
Large Content - 280 x 280mm

34846PB Paramedic Bum Bag Burns Kit
Medium Content - 270 x 160 x 45mm

34847PB Paramedic Bum Bag Burns Kit
Large Content - 270 x 160 x 45mm

Paramedic Bum Bag 
Burns Kits
The Paramedic Bum Bags fold out to reveal multiple 
compartments for easy organisation of supplies. 
The material is durable and wipe clean, making it 
practical for use in many working environments. 

MediKit’s range of general purpose Burns Kits are suitable for small 
working environments; each kit includes various sizes of hydrogel 
burn dressings, along with standard first aid items. Choose from a 
selection of boxes and bags.

Burns Kits

Contents Medium Large Responder Deluxe Responder

First Aid Guidance Leaflet 1 1 - 1
BS 8599-1 Small Refill - - 1 -
Medium Sterile Dressing 12 x 12cm 1 2 - -
Large Sterile Dressing 18 x 18cm 1 2 - -
Disposable Nitrile Gloves 2 4 - 2
Safety Pins 6 12 - -
Burn Dressing 10 x 10cm 1 1 1 8
Burn Dressing 20 x 20cm 1 2 1 3
Burn Dressing 60 x 40cm - - - 2
Burn Limb Dressing 10 x 40cm - - - 2
Burn Blotts 10ml 2 4 2 3
Burn Gel 50ml 1 1 1 -
Burn Gel 125ml - - - 3
Heavy Duty Clothing Shears 1 1 - 1
Underwrap Foam Bandage 7cm x 27m - - - 2
Emergency Foil Blanket - - - 1
Conforming Bandage 7.5cm x 4m - - - 2
Microporous Tape - 2.5cm x 10m - - - 1

First Aid for BurnsFirst Aid for Burns

84056 Burns Responder Kit 
Soft Nylon Shoulder Bag 
280 x 230 x 120mm

84345 Deluxe Burns Responder Kit  
Large Green Holdall
360 x 280 x 180mm

Burns Responder Kits
First Response First Aid Kits comply with the BS 8599-1 Standard 
plus many additional items which could be required when treating a 
patient who may be some distance from a static First Aid Station. 

MediKit’s Deluxe Burns Responder kit has the greatest variety of 
hydrogel dressings in different sizes, all supplied in our first aid 
holdall for greater mobility. 
•	 Detachable shoulder straps
•	 Internal compartments for easy storage and access. 
•	 The bags have extra space which can be used to 

include additional products.

NEW NEW



18 19

Contents 70192 70194/7 70198
Guidance Card 1 1 1
Adhesive Plasters Assorted Sizes 20 40 120
Safety Pins 6 6 6
Moist Cleansing Wipes 10 20 20
No.16 Sterile Eye Pad - 1 1
Medium Sterile Dressing 12 x 12cm 1 1 1
Large Sterile Dressing 18 x 18cm 1 2 2
Nitrile Gloves 2 2 10
Microporous Tape 1 1 1
Antiseptic Cream 30g 1 1 1
Triangular Bandage 2 2 2
Conforming Bandage 5cm x 4m 1 2 -
Conforming Bandage 7.5cm x 4m 1 1 2
Conforming Bandage 10cm x 4m - - 2
Crepe Bandage 5cm x 4.5m - 1 2
Crepe Bandage 7.5cm x 4.5m - 1 2
Low Adherent Dressing 5 x 5cm 2 3 -
Low Adherent Dressing 7.5 x 7.5cm 1 2 25
Adhesive Dressing 7 x 6cm - - 2
Adhesive Dressing 8.3 x 6cm 2 1 1
Adhesive Fabric Dressing Strip 7.5cm x 1m 1 1 1
EAB 5cm x 4.5m 1 1 1
EAB 7.5cm x 4.5m - - 2
Instant Ice Pack 1 3 10
Scissor 1 1 1
Heavy Duty Clothing Shears - - 1
First Aid Spray - 70ml 1 - -
First Aid Spray - 150ml - 1 1
Resusciade 1 2 2
Wound Closure - Strip of 5 2 2 2
PPP Pack - 1 1
Foil Blanket - - 6
Eye Wash Pods - 20ml - - 25
Petroleum Jelly - 250ml - - 1

Contents 70190 70189/O 70188/O
Guidance Card 1 1 1
Adhesive Plasters Assorted Sizes 20 20 40
Blister Plaster Pack 1 1 1
Safety Pins 6 6 6
Moist Cleansing Wipes 4 10 20
No.16 Sterile Eye Pad - 1 1
Medium Sterile Dressing 12 x 12cm - 1 1
Large Sterile Dressing 18 x 18cm - 1 2
Sterile Swabs 5 x 5cm - - 5
Trauma Dressing 10 x 18cm - 1 1
Trauma Dressing 15 x 18cm - - 1
Nitrile Gloves 2 2 5
Microporous Tape 1 1 1
Zinc Oxide Tape 5cm x 10m - - 1
Tearable Zinc Oxide Tape 5cm x 10m - - 1
Antiseptic Cream 30g 1 1 1
Triangular Bandage - 2 2
Conforming Bandage 5cm x 4m 1 - 1
Conforming Bandage 7.5cm x 4m - 1 1
Crepe Bandage 5cm x 4.5m - - 1
Crepe Bandage 7.5cm x 4.5m - 1 1
Cohesive Bandage 5cm x 4.5m - 1 2
Cohesive Bandage 7.5cm x 4.5m - - 1
Low Adherent Dressing 5 x 5cm 2 1 3
Low Adherent Dressing 7.5 x 7.5cm - 1 2
Adhesive Dressing 7 x 6cm - 1 2
Adhesive Dressing 8.3 x 6cm 2 1 2
Adhesive Dressing Strip 7.5cm x 1m 1 - 1
EAB 5cm x 4.5m - - 1
Tearable EAB 5cm x 4.5m 1 1 1
Underwrap Roll - 1 1
Instant Ice Pack - 2 4
Scissor 1 - -
Heavy Duty Clothing Shears - 1 1
First Aid Spray - 70ml 1 1 -
First Aid Spray - 400ml - - 1
Resusciade 1 1 2
Wound Closure - Strip of 5 1 1 2
PPP Pack - - 1
Plastic Tweezers - 1 1
Foil Blanket - 1 2
Eye Wash Pods - 20ml - 2 2
Petroleum Jelly - 190g - - 1
Muscle Rub - - 1

MediKit’s Sports First Aid Kits are supplied in 
various content sizes with different styles of 
bags to suit multiple applications. We are able to 
customise kits to meet individual requirements, 
please contact our Sales Office for more 
information on all the options available.

Team First Aid Kit
Medium sized sports kit containing a wide 
range of sports consumables, supplied in 
a versatile first aid bag.

•	 Compact bag can be used as a shoulder bag, 
bum bag or simply carried by hand

•	 Durable, rip resistant and highly visible

Player First Aid Kit
Basic sports kit content contained in an 
easily accessed first aid pouch with belt loop.

General Sports First Aid Kits
A basic range of First Aid Kits suitable for general 
sports injuries.

General Sport First Aid KitsSports First Aid Kits

70190 Sports Player First Aid Kit 
Nylon Zip Pouch - 210 x 140 x 60mm

70189 Sports Team First Aid Kit 
Active Bag Green - 175 x 300 x 100mm

70189O Sports Club First Aid Kit 
Active Bag Orange - 175 x 300 x 100mm

70188 Sports Club First Aid Kit 
Active Holdall Bag Green - 380 x 260 x 170mm

70188O Sports Club First Aid Kit 
Active Holdall Bag Orange - 380 x 260 x 170mm

Petroleum Jelly

90164 Delph Sun Lotion SPF30 c/w Pump - 2 ltr

90170 Delph Sun Lotion SPF15 - 150ml

90171 Delph Sun Lotion SPF30 - 150ml

90172 Delph Sun Lotion SPF50 - 150ml

90174 Delph After Sun Lotion - 150ml

90175 Delph After Sun Gel - 150ml

90502 Petroleum Jelly - 190g

90504 Petroleum Jelly - 400g

90506 Petroleum Jelly - 2kg

90508 Petroleum Jelly - 5kg

NEW

NEW

Club First Aid Kit
Large, comprehensive content containing 
our widest selection of sports consumables 
including muscle rub, tearable tapes and 
trauma dressings for more serious injuries. 
The Club First Aid Kit is supplied in a first 
aid holdall with multiple compartments and 
pockets for easy organisation of supplies.

•	 Durable, rip resistant and highly visible
•	 Protective padded lining
•	 Detachable internal compartments

Delph Sun Protection
Delph Sun Care offers a range of high quality products 
from SPF 15 to SPF 50 with a 4* superior UVA and UVB 
protection. Delph products are fully dermatologically 
tested to medical standards (on humans) and are 
suitable for all skin types.

ADD TO 
YOUR FIRST 

AID KIT

70192 Sports Kit - Medium 
Nylon Zip Pouch 
210 x 140 x 60mm

70194 Sports Kit - Large 
Grab Bag 
280 x 230 x 120mm

70197 Sports Kit - Large 
Sports Holdall 
360 x 280 x 180mm

70198 Sports Kit - Comprehensive 
Sports Holdall 
360 x 280 x 180mm

NEW



20 21

Cohesive Bandages 
•	 Latex free, durable and strong
•	 Sticks to itself, not skin or hair
•	 Tearable by hand

Kinesiology Tape
Specialised therapeutic tape designed to help you 
overcome injury and pains; it works with the body 
to support recovery without limiting movement.

•	 High stretch and flexible tape
•	 Breathable and hypo-allergenic wave adhesive

EAB - Non Tearable Tape
•	 High strength adhesive
•	 Strongly woven for firm support

Foam Bandage
•	 Extra comfort and protection
•	 Applied prior to taping to prevent chafing
•	 Thin, lightweight foam bandage

Miscellaneous Tape
General purpose sports tapes.

EAB - Tearable Tape Dressing Strip 

Zinc Oxide Tape
•	 Non-stretch cotton fabric
•	 Powerful, long lasting adhesive for immobilising joints
•	 Designed to tear by hand

80142 Cohesive Bandages - 5cm x 4.5m

80144 Cohesive Bandages - 7.5cm x 4.5m

80145 Cohesive Bandages - 10cm x 4.5m

80120 Elastic Adhesive Bandage - 2.5cm x 4.5m

80122 Elastic Adhesive Bandage - 5cm x 4.5m

80124 Elastic Adhesive Bandage - 7.5cm x 4.5m

80126 Elastic Adhesive Bandage - 10cm x 4.5m

89024 Elastic Adhesive Bandage
Tearable - 5cm x 4.5m 

89026 Elastic Adhesive Bandage
Tearable - 7.5cm x 4.5m

89062 Fabric Adhesive Dressing Strip - 7.5cm x 5m

89054 Fabric Adhesive Dressing Strip - 6cm x 5m

81610 Fabric Adhesive Dressing Strip - 7.5cm x 1m

89052 Underwrap foam bandage - 7cm x 27m

89008 Zinc Oxide Tape - 2.5cm x 10m

89009 Zinc Oxide Tape - 3.8cm x 10m

89010 Zinc Oxide Tape - 5cm x 10m

89004 Tearable Zinc Oxide Tape - 2.5cm x 10m

81652 Tearable Zinc Oxide Tape - 3.8cm x 10m

81654 Tearable Zinc Oxide Tape - 5cm x 10m

81641 Sport PVC Sock Tape - 1.9cm x 20m

81642 Dressing Retention Tape - 5cm x 10m

80112 Microporous Tape - 1.25cm x 10m

80114 Microporous Tape - 2.5cm x 10m

81626 Kinesiology Tape
Light Tan - 5cm x 5m

81627 Kinesiology Tape
Light Blue - 5cm x 5m

81628 Kinesiology Tape
Black - 5cm x 5m

Sport First Aid ConsumablesSport First Aid Consumables

Physio Felt

89002 Adhesive Physio Felt 5mm - 22.5 x 45cm

89003 Adhesive Physio Felt 7mm - 22.5 x 45cm

Hot And Cold Treatment

90180 Instant Cold Pack - Small

90182 Instant Cold Pack - Standard

90188 Reusable Hot / Cold Pack 

90116 First Aid Cool Spray - 150ml

90118 First Aid Cool Spray - 400ml

90119 First Aid Heat Spray - 150ml

Treatments

94058 Supercool Freeze Gel - 100ml tube

90657 Vapour Rub - 50g

90417 Massage Oil - 500ml

90659 Muscle Rub - 200g

90663 Sports Balm - 500ml



22 23

Coverplast Barrier 
Washproof

Coverplast Classic 
Fabric

Stretch Fabric Plasters

Blue Metal 
Detectable Plasters

Premium Fabric Plasters
Premium Fabric plasters are recommended where 
maximum protection and a long wearing, durable 
plaster is required.

Washproof Plasters

81016 Coverplast Barrier
3.8cm x 3.8cm - Box of 100

81022 Coverplast Barrier
6.3cm x 2.2cm - Box of 100

81018 Coverplast Barrier
6.3cm x 3.8cm - Box of 100

81014 Coverplast Barrier
7.2cm x 2.2cm - Box of 100

81020 Coverplast Barrier
7.2cm x 5cm - Box of 100

81024 Coverplast Barrier
Assorted Sizes - Box of 100

81374 Coverplast Classic
3.8cm x 3.8cm - Box of 100

81364 Coverplast Classic
5cm x 4.4cm (Fingertip) - Box of 50

81372 Coverplast Classic
7.2cm x 2.2cm - Box of 100

81362 Coverplast Classic
7.2cm x 3.8cm - Box of 100

81370 Coverplast Classic
7.2cm x 5cm - Box of 100

81378 Coverplast Classic
Assorted Sizes - Box of 126

86221 4cm x 4cm - Box of 50

86225 7.5cm x 5cm - Box of 50

86223 7.5cm x 2.5cm - Box of 100

86228 Assorted - Box of 100 (5 Sizes)

86230 Extension - Box of 50

85601 4cm x 4cm - Box of 50

85603 7.5cm x 2.5cm - Box of 100

85605 7.5cm x 5cm - Box of 50

85913 Anchor - Box of 50

85910 Fingertip - Box of 50

85914 Extension - Box of 50

85610 Assorted - Box of 100 (5 Sizes)

85636 Premium Assorted - Box of 100 (5 Sizes)

86021 4cm x 4cm - Box of 100

86023 7.5cm x 2.5cm - Box of 100

86025 7.5cm x 5cm - Box of 50

86038 Assorted - Box of 100 (5 Sizes)

86231 Fingertip - Box of 50

86232 Anchor - Box of 50

87141 4cm x 4cm - Box of 50

87143 7.5cm x 2.5cm - Box of 100

87145 7.5cm x 5cm - Box of 50

87157 Anchor - Box of 50

87914 Extension - Box of 50

87910 Fingertip - Box of 50

87150 Assorted - Box of 100 (5 Sizes)

Coverplast Adhesive 
Dressings
•	 Bacterial and Viral barrier 
•	 Low allergy acrylic adhesive
•	 Breathable polyurethane film 
•	 Impermeable to oil and fat 
•	 Good skin compatibility 
•	 Highly conformable 
•	 Wide all-round adhesive margin 

Anchor

4cm x 4cm

Fingertip

7.5cm x 5cm

7.5cm x 2.5cm

(not to scale)
6.3cm x 3.8cm

PlastersPlasters

Plasters - Assorted Box 120
This quality range is available as a box of 120 assorted 
plasters in 7 different sizes. They are supplied in 
durable polypropylene translucent boxes with secure 
fastenings to protect the content and also to reduce 
the risk of contamination by dust and moisture. 

•	 Hypoallergenic 
•	 Individually Wrapped and Sterile
•	 Highly Absorbent Low Adherent Pad

85500 MediKit Blue Detectable Plasters
Assorted - Box of 120

86500 MediKit Fabric Plasters
Assorted - Box of 120

87500 MediKit Washproof Plasters
Assorted - Box of 120

BEST
SELLER

Coverplast Detectable 
Blue Metal Detectable
•	 Visual Inspection: Signal Blue Contrast Colour
•	 Metal Detection: Iron Filaments
•	 Metal Detection: Aluminium Filaments
•	 X-Ray Detection: Tungsten Filaments

81244 Coverplast Detectable
3.8cm x 3.8cm - Box of 100

81242 Coverplast Detectable
7.2cm x 2.2cm - Box of 100

81246 Coverplast Detectable
7.2cm x 5cm - Box of 100

81248 Coverplast Detectable
5cm x 4.4cm Fingertip - Box of 50

81240 Coverplast Detectable
Assorted Sizes - Box of 95

77767 Coverplast Detectable
Blue Plasters (Wallet Pack Of 21)



24 25

81700 Tubular Bandage Size B
6.25cm x 1m Roll

81702 Tubular Bandage Size C
6.75cm x 1m Roll

81704 Tubular Bandage Size D
7.5cm x 1m Roll

81706 Tubular Bandage Size E
8.75cm x 1m Roll

81708 Tubular Bandage Size F
10cm x 1m Roll

81709 Tubular Bandage Size A
4.5cm x 10m Roll

81710 Tubular Bandage Size B
6.25cm x 10m Roll

81712 Tubular Bandage Size C
6.75cm x 10m Roll

81714 Tubular Bandage Size D
7.5cm x 10m Roll

81716 Tubular Bandage Size E
8.75cm x 10m Roll

81718 Tubular Bandage Size F
10cm x 10m Roll

81719 Tubular Bandage Size G
12cm x 10m Roll

83003 Cotton Wool - 100gm

83006 Cotton Wool - 500gm

83024 Cotton Buds (200)

83025 Johnson's Cotton Buds (200)

80120 Elastic Adhesive Bandage - 2.5cm x 4.5m

80122 Elastic Adhesive Bandage - 5cm x 4.5m

80124 Elastic Adhesive Bandage - 7.5cm x 4.5m

80126 Elastic Adhesive Bandage - 10cm x 4.5m

80141 Cohesive Bandage - 2.5cm x 4.5m

80142 Cohesive Bandage - 5cm x 4.5m

80144 Cohesive Bandage - 7.5cm x 4.5m

80145 Cohesive Bandage - 10cm x 4.5m

81414 Conforming Bandage - 5cm x 4m

81416 Conforming Bandage - 7.5cm x 4m

81418 Conforming Bandage - 10cm x 4m

81420 Conforming Bandage - 15cm x 4m

81422 Crepe Bandage - 5cm x 4m

81426 Crepe Bandage - 7.5cm x 4m

81430 Crepe Bandage - 10cm x 4m

81432 Crepe Bandage - 15cm x 4m

81256 Blue Visually Detectable Adhesive Tape 
2.5cm x 5m

81078 Blue Finger Bobs - Box of 100

80180 Blue Finger Stalls XL - Pack of 10

80182 Blue Finger Stalls Large - Pack of 10

80183 Blue Finger Stalls Medium - Pack of 10

80178 White Finger Bobs - Box 100

81720 Tubular Gauze Bandage Size 01 - 20m Roll

81722 Tubular Gauze Bandage Size 12 - 20m Roll

81724 Tubular Gauze Bandage Size 34 - 20m Roll

81726 Tubular Gauze Bandage Size 56 - 20m Roll

81728 Tubular Gauze Bandage Size 78 - 20m Roll

81732 Applicators - Small - Size 01

81734 Applicators - Medium - Size 12

81736 Applicators - Large - Size 34

81738 Applicators - XL - Size 56/78

83102 Gauze Swabs - 5 x 5cm (100)

83104 Gauze Swabs - 7.5 x 7.5cm (100)

83106 Gauze Swabs - 10 x 10cm (100)

83112 Sterile Gauze Swabs - 5 x 5cm (5)

83114 Sterile Gauze Swabs - 7.5 x 7.5cm (5)

83116 Sterile Gauze Swabs - 10 x 10cm (5)

Blue Visually Detectable 
First Aid Items

Cotton Wool
•	 Various sizes available

Elastic Adhesive Bandage
•	 High strength adhesive and heavy weight fabric
•	 Strongly woven for firm support
•	 Excellent for weak joints, sprains etc

Crepe Bandage
•	 Strong weave and high elasticity
•	 Superb stretch, comfortable to wear
•	 Excellent for support, sprains etc

Tubular Bandage Elasticated
•	 Supportive, comfortable, 

radial bandage
•	 Ideal for soft tissue 

injuries, dislocations and 
sprains

•	 Range of sizes for all 
parts of the body

•	 Ten metre sizes supplied 
in dispenser box

Gauze Swabs
•	 Individually Packed
•	 Available Sterile or Non Sterile

Tubular Gauze Bandage
•	 Supportive, comfortable, radial bandage
•	 Ideal for soft tissue injuries, dislocations and sprains
•	 Range of sizes for all parts of the body

Applicators For Bandages

Conforming Bandage
•	 Soft, lightweight, conformable
•	 Superb stretch, comfortable to wear
•	 Excellent for securing dressings

Cohesive Bandages
•	 Non-slip offering excellent support and compression
•	 Will not stick to skin or hair
•	 Underwrap not required and tearable by hand
•	 Individually wrapped

Our comprehensive range of 
Bandages provide compression 
and support to minor injuries.

These products can be added to your First 
Aid Kit making the kit more comprehensive.

Bandages and AccessoriesBandages

BEST
SELLER

Limb 
Size

Child 
Limbs

Adult 
Arms

Adult 
Ankles

Adult 
Legs

Adult 
Thighs

Adult 
Body

Small A B C D E J

Medium B C D E F K

Large C D E F G L



26 27

32504 Medium Sterile Dressing - 12 x 12cm

32506 Large Sterile Dressing - 18 x 18cm

32502 No.16 Sterile Eye Pad

77522 No.16 Boxed Sterile Eye Pad

83244 Quick Fix Sterile Finger Dressing

77880 No.7 Small Sterile Dressing - 5 x 5cm

77510 No.8 Medium Sterile Dressing - 10 x 8cm

77512 No.9 Large Sterile Dressing - 13 x 9cm

77514 No.3 XLarge Sterile Dressing - 28 x 17cm

83304 Military Field Dressing - 10 x 19cm

83306 Military Field Dressing - 20 x 19cm

81090 Large Adhesive Wound Dressings
6 x 7cm - Box of 25

81092 Large Adhesive Wound Dressings
8.6 x 6cm - Box of 25

81095 Large Adhesive Wound Dressings
10 x 9cm - Box of 25

81100 Large Adhesive Wound Dressings
15 x 9cm - Box of 25

98232 Splint - Finger - 5 x 10cm

98234 Splint - Leg - 11 x 100cm

98236 Splint - Arm - 11 x 50cm

83236 Trauma Dressing - 10 x 18cm

83238 Trauma Dressing - 15 x 18cm

80102 Skin Closure - 3 x 75mm - Pk 50

80103 Skin Closure - 6 x 75mm - Pk 30

80106 Steristrip Skin Closure - 3 x 75mm - Pk 60

81050 Low Adherent Dressings
5 x 5cm - Box of 25

81054 Low Adherent Dressings
7.5 x 7.5cm - Box of 25

81055 Low Adherent Dressings
10 x 10cm - Box of 25

83226 Ambulance Dressing No.1 Sterile
12.5 x 10cm

83228 Ambulance Dressing No.2 Sterile
20 x 17.5cm

83230 Ambulance Dressing No.3 Sterile
28 x 18cm

83232 Ambulance Dressing No.4 Sterile
33 x 20cm

32896 Non Woven Triangular Bandage
127 x 90cm

77737 Sterile Triangular Bandage
127 x 90cm

Triangular Bandages
•	 Ideal for slings and splinting
•	 Calico can be washed and reused as appropriate

Sterile Unmedicated Dressing
Sterile dressing with conforming stretch bandage are 
used as the standard first aid dressing 

•	 Available in a range of sizes

Military Field Dressing
•	 Vacuum compressed packaging
•	 Sterile single use dressing
•	 Advanced fluid absorbency and protection
•	 Camo packaging

Large Adhesive Dressing 
Sterile
•	 Soft and pliable adhesive dressing
•	 Can be used for wounds, minor lacerations or grazes
•	 Highly absorbent, low adherent island wound pad 

Splint
•	 Immobilise broken bones and sprain injuries
•	 Lightweight, washproof, compact and reusable
•	 Macromolecule foam keeps splint clean and dry

Trauma Dressing
•	 Highly absorbent, non-adherent wound pad
•	 High pressure bandage
•	 Super-fast application, quick-fix fastening
•	 Sterile single use dressing

Sterile Skin Closures
•	 Skin suture to help secure more severe cuts 
•	 Sealed in sterile transparent envelopes
•	 Hypo-allergenic adhesive and breathable material

Ambulance Dressings
•	 Sterile and individually wrapped
•	 Thicker than standard wound pads for great absorption
•	 Conforming bandage

First Aid Dressings are provided to assist 
the blood clotting process and to stop any 
foreign bodies from entering the wound 
which could cause an infection.

These products can be added to your First Aid Kit 
making the kit more comprehensive.

Dressings and SplintsDressings

NEWLow Adherent Dressing 
Sterile
•	 Perforated surface prevents the pad sticking to the wound
•	 Can be used for wounds, minor lacerations or grazes
•	 Easily removed and highly absorbent



28 29

The robust metal bracket is 
suitable for mounting in a 
vehicle, to hold 1 x 500ml eye 
wash solution.

Metal Eye Wash 
Bracket

Eye Wash Solution Refills 
Sterile Saline Solution

Eye Pod Station - Wall Panels
Wall mountable Eye Pod Station with easy to use pods.

Triple Eye Wash Station
Triple Eye Wash Station complete with hanging bracket.

Premium Eye Wash Station
The Premium Eye Wash Station complete with hanging 
bracket.

Combination Wall Panels
The Combination Eye Wash and Pod Station is ideal for 
smaller incidents where use of 500ml solution isn’t 
necessary.

Double Eye Wash Station
Eye Wash Station can be wall mounted, quick access ideal for 
use in emergency.

80222 Metal Eye Wash Bracket
c/w 1 x 500ml Solution

80218 Metal Eye Wash Bracket
Empty

80260 Eye Pod Station
Mirror, 10 x 20ml Eye Pods 
& 2 x No.16 Eye Pads

80248 Combination Eye Wash Station
Mirror, 2 x 500ml Solution, 
5 x 20ml Pods & 2 x No.16 Eye Pads

80230 Eye Wash Station
Mirror, 2 x 500ml Solution 
& 2 x No.16 Eye Pads

80202 Eye Wash Solution - 20ml - Box of 25

80251 Eye Wash Solution - 250ml

80204 Eye Wash Solution - 500ml

34226 Premium Eye Wash Station
Hanging Bracket, 2 x 500ml Solution, 
5 x 20ml Pods and 2 x No.16 Eye Pads

80226 Deluxe Eye Wash Station
Clip in Wall Bracket, 2 x 500ml 
Solution and 2 x No.16 Eye Pads

80219 Triple Eye Wash Station
Hanging Bracket
3 x 500ml Solution & 2 x No.16 Eye Pads

Sterile Saline Solution in 
500ml bottles, cap designed 
for quick and easy access to 
flush the eye thoroughly.

Sterile Saline Solution in 
20ml pods, perfect for a 
smaller incident where a 
500ml bottle isn’t required.

Eye Wash Stations - Wall CabinetsEye Wash Stations and Solution

BEST
SELLER

BEST
SELLER

The Health & Safety Regulations State:
“Where tap water is not available, sterile water or sterile 
normal saline (Sodium Chloride 0.9%), in disposable 
containers each holding at least 500ml should be kept 
easily accessible, and near to the First Aid Box, for eye 
irrigation. At least 1 litre (2 x 500ml) should be provided.”

COSHH Regulations State:
“Employers are to provide emergency eye/skin wash 
facilities wherever the work force may be exposed to injury 
from chemicals or any substance hazardous to health”.

Content 80222 80226 80219  34226

Container 1 1 1 1
Eye Wash Solution - 500ml 1 2 3 2
No.16 Sterile Eye Pad - 2 2 2
Wall Hanging Bracket - - 1 1
Clip in Wall Mounting Bracket - 1 - -
Mirror - - - 1

Content 80230 80248 80260

Container 1 1 1
Eye Wash Solution - 500ml 2 2 -
Eye Wash Solution - 20ml Pod - 5 10
No.16 Sterile Eye Pad 2 2 2
Mirror 1 1 1

Deluxe Eye Wash Cabinet
Deluxe Eye Wash Station complete with bracket 
which allows for fixing at a specific location. The 
box can be unclipped from the bracket and taken 
to the patient.



30 31

NEW

77918 Super Absorbent Granules - 100gm

77922 Super Absorbent Granules - 500gm

77932 Clean Up Pack With Oversleeves

77906 Disinfectant Spray 500ml (clear)

70720 Combination Kit

77904 Body Fluid Refill Pack
1 application

70712 Body Fluid Two Application Kit
Size 227 x 165 x 47mm

70714 Body Fluid Five Application Kit
Size 227 x 165 x 47mm

82124 Moist Cleansing Wipes - Box 100

82122 Isopropyl Alcohol Wipes - Box 100

Body Fluid Spill Kit 
Body Fluid Spill Kits – 1 application content as follows:

•	 Disinfectant: a broad spectrum viricide, bactericide 
and fungicide, highly effective against micro-organisms 
(Viruses, bacteria and fungi)

•	 Super absorbent: a fast acting, sugar absorbent powder 
that rapidly congeals and deodorises fluid spillages

•	 Selected clothing: polythene oversleeves, aprons, 
disposable gloves, bio hazard bag, plastic scoop and 
scrape

•	 Accessories: non-woven wipes and an antiseptic wipe

Sharps Disposal Containers

Sharps Handling Grabber

Sharps Handling Kits

Bio Hazard Combination Kit
•	 2 x Body Fluid Spill Kit Refills
•	 1 x Sharps Disposal Kit c/w Disinfectant 
•	 Supplied in Premium Bio Hazard Box

Wipes

This range is designed for the potentially hazardous 
task of handling discarded sharps such as needles 
and syringes, blades and other sharp objects that 
may be contaminated. 

IMPORTANT: 

•	 Always assess the elements of risk before commencing 
the removal task

•	 Always make sure that all protective clothing and 
equipment required is available

•	 Never put any part of the body into areas where there 
is a restricted or unclear view

Hex Armor Gloves
Highest needlestick resistance available provided by 
the layering of SuperFabricg brand material

•	 Tested using actual 25 gauge hypodermic needles
•	 Highest level of cut resistance in enhanced areas; 

European standard EN388 Cut Level 5

Sharps Disposal Kits
Sharps such as contaminated needles and syringes, 
knives, blades and broken glass can puncture the skin 
and act as a vehicle for the transmission of harmful 
micro-organisms.

•	 Disposal Unit
•	 Disinfectant Spray (30ml)
•	 Disposable Glove
•	 Disposable Bio-Hazard Bag
•	 Disinfectant Wipe
•	 Forceps

96030 Sharps Handling Kit
c/w 1 Pair Of Hex-Armour Glove

96032 Sharps Handling Kit
Without Glove

96090 Hex Armour Needle Protection Glove
1 pair

96000 Sharps Container - 0.6 Litre

96002 Sharps Container - 2 Litre

96006 Sharps Container - 4 Litre

96010 Sharps Container - 7 Litre

96012 Sharps Container - 24 litre

96014 Sharps Container - 30 litre96080 Sharp Safe Mechanical Grabber

Sharps Handling & DisposalBio Hazard Clean up

96020 Sharps Disposal Kit
c/w Disinfectant Spray

96021 Sharps Disposal Kit 

First Aider Protection Packs
These packs help provide protection against cross 
infection for first aiders. Ideal for isolated staff 
members e.g. school playground staff, security 
personnel and warehouse operatives

Contents: (single use only items)

•	 1 x Resusciade Face Shield
•	 1 x Disposable PVC Apron
•	 1 x Disposable Vinyl Gloves
•	 1 x Cleansing Wipe
•	 1 x Bio Hazard Disposal Bag

91810 Pack A - Personal Protection
Min-Grip Poly Bag

P91810 Pack B - PU Nylon Pouch With Belt Loop 
c/w 1 x Content 

P91812 Pack C - PU Nylon Pouch With Belt Loop
c/w 2 x Content 

IDEAL 
TO INCLUDE 
IN A FIRST 

AID KIT



32 33

Clinell Infection ControlClinell Infection Control

Universal Disinfectant Spray
A universal product to disinfect and clean, surfaces 
and equipment. 

•	 Containing a unique, patented antimicrobial formula 
they can be used as a disinfectant and detergent spray - 
replacing the need for multiple surface cleaners

•	 The Clinell Disinfectant Spray is designed for sanitising 
areas that are hard to reach with wipes

•	 Proven to kill at least 99.999% of germs

Clinell Alcohol Hand Gel
Contains aloe vera, moisturisers and natural 
green tea, to leave your hands feeling clean and 
refreshed, with no sticky residue.

Benefits to the user:

•	 Natural moisturisers - aloe vera and green tea extract
•	 Hands feel clean, refreshed with no sticky residue

Clinell Antibacterial Hand Wipes 
Wipes for cleaning and disinfecting hands. 

•	 Proven to kill 99.999% of germs making the Antibacterial Hand Wipe one 
of the most effective anti-microbial wipes on the market

•	 Contains a unique, patented biocidal formulation, containing 6 biocides 
all working independently of each other to reduce the risk of germs 
developing resistance

•	 Tested to – European Standard EN1276, EN1500 and prEN 12054

Benefits to the user:

•	 Natural moisturisers - aloe vera and green tea extract
•	 Hands feel clean, refreshed with no sticky residue
•	 You don’t need soap and water
•	 Comes in a convenient small sachet
•	 Ideal for carrying with you at all times

•	 Multi-purpose conveniently sized for hands and 
surfaces

•	 Kills at least 99.999% of germs, effective after 10 
seconds

•	 Alcohol free
•	 It provides a quick and easy way to disinfect everyday 

hard surfaces and equipment, as well as cleaning and 
sanitising your hands

•	 Developed for frequent use, it is perfect for carrying 
with you at all times in your kit bag, at home, in the 
office, in your car and when you travel

Clinell Hand & Surface 
Sanitiser Spray 

92046 Clinell Alcohol Hand Gel 50ml

92048 Clinell Alcohol Hand Gel 100ml

92050 Clinell Alcohol Hand Gel 250ml - Pump 

92052 Clinell Alcohol Hand Gel 500ml - Pump

92054 Clinell Alcohol Hand Gel 50ml
Retractable Belt Clip

92056 Clinell Antibacterial Hand Wipes 100

92058 Clinell Antibacterial Hand Wipe Dispenser

92044 Clinell Hand & Surface Sanitiser 
Spray - 60ml

92042 Clinell Surface Cleaner

92044 Clinell Hand & Surface Pump Spray

Universal Wipes
The most effective universal formula on the 
market for cleaning and disinfecting hands, 
surfaces and equipment.

•	 Proven to kill 99.999% of germs
•	 Contains a unique, patented biocidal 

formulation, containing 6 biocides all 
working independently of each other 
to reduce the risk of germs developing 
resistance

•	 Tested to European Standard EN1276 
and prEN 12054

92032 Clinell Universal Wipes 225 - Bucket

92034 Clinell Universal Wipes 225 - Bucket refill

92036 Clinell Universal Wipes 50 - Clip Pack

92038 Clinell Universal Wipes 20

92040 Clinell Universal Wipes 50

92020 Clinell Universal Wipes 200

92024 Clinell Universal Wipes 140 - Maceratable

92026 Clinell Universal Wipes 40

92028 Clinell Universal Wipes 100 - Tub

92030 Clinell Universal Wipes 100 - Tub refill

Benefits to the user:

•	 Can be used on dirty hands (ie 
soiled hands)

•	 Skin safe, no sore or dry hands 
with frequent use

•	 Ideal for use on stethoscopes, 
blood pressure cuffs and pulse 
oximeter probes

•	 Universal wipes act as a disinfectant, 
detergent and hand wipe replacing the 
need for different types of wipes and 
surface cleaners

NEW



34 35

Economy First Aid Room Furniture Package
•	 Examination couch with paper roll holder 
•	 Single tier step 
•	 3 Panel mobile folding screen 
•	 Large stainless steel first aid cabinet (1 shelf)

•	 46cm wide dressing trolley with two glass effect safety 
trays

•	 20 Litre Bin 
•	 Delivery normally within 3-4 weeks

Deluxe First Aid Room Furniture Package
•	 Specialist treatment couch with paper roll holder 
•	 One drawer line unit & one drawer pack in white 
•	 Double tier step 
•	 4 Panel mobile folding screen 
•	 Trolley with 4 single and 1 double clear tray 

•	 100cm Wide locking base cabinet - white 
•	 100cm Wide locking wall cabinet - white 
•	 50 Litre Bin - white 
•	 Delivery normally within 3-4 weeks

95106

95102 95104

First Aid Room PackagesFirst Aid Room Packages

95100

Standard First Aid Room 
Furniture Package
•	 Deluxe Examination couch with paper roll holder 
•	 Single couch drawer unit in white 
•	 Single tier step 
•	 4 Panel mobile folding screen 
•	 46cm wide dressing trolley with three glass effect safety 

trays and drawer unit in white 
•	 Medium stainless steel first aid cabinet (2 shelves) 
•	 20 Litre Bin 
•	 Delivery normally within 3-4 weeks

Premium First Aid Room 
Furniture Package
•	 Deluxe Examination couch with paper roll holder 
•	 Three couch drawer units in white 
•	 Single tier step 
•	 4 Panel mobile folding screen 
•	 Trolley with 2 single and 2 double clear trays 
•	 50cm Wide locking base cabinet - white 
•	 50cm Wide locking wall cabinet - white 
•	 20 Litre Bin - white 
•	 Delivery normally within 3-4 weeks

School First Aid Room Furniture Package
•	 Rest couch with paper roll holder 
•	 4 Panel mobile folding screen 
•	 Trolley with 4 single blue trays 
•	 50cm Wide locking base cabinet - white 

•	 50cm Wide locking wall cabinet - white 
•	 20 Litre Bin - white 
•	 Delivery normally within 3-4 weeks

95108



36 37

Trolley
HSE recommended for all First Aid rooms.

Features:

•	 Three ‘lipped’ shelves for 
larger item storage.

•	 Castored feet with 
locking pedals.

•	 Easy to clean

Specification

•	 Size: 90cm (H) x 62cm (W) x 45cm (D)
•	 Weight: 12.5kg

Medical Screen
With four-fold curtain design.

Features:

•	 Stainless steel frame
•	 Removable curtains
•	 Simple manoeuvrability
•	 Folds away for neater storage

Specification:

•	 Size: Open 179.5cm (H) x 235cm (W)
•	 Size: Closed 179.5cm (H) x 62.5cm (W)
•	 Weight: 12.5kg

Pedal Bin
Safely and hygienically store clinical waste ready for 
disposal.

Features:

•	 Removable inner plastic 
bucket with handle

•	 20 litre capacity
•	 Easy clean surface and interior

Specification:

•	 Size:  45cm (H) x 30.5cm (D)
•	 Weight: 2.8kg

Step
Lightweight step for treatment couch.

Features:

•	 Tubular steel frame
•	 Non-slip feet
•	 Easy to clean

Specification:

•	 Size: 30cm (H) x 40cm (W) x 30cm (D)
•	 Step Weight: 2kg
•	 Maximum Load: up to 159kg

95160 Medical Trolley - 3 Shelves 95111 Step

96854 Pedal Bin - 20 litre95064 Column Scales - 149 x 43 x 53cm

95316 Four Panel Medical Screen - Blue 

First Aid Room

Column Scales
Features:

•	 Eye-level reading
•	 Low profile footplate
•	 Built-in height measurement

NEW

Portable Couch
The couch transforms from a convenient sized carry case 
weighing less than 20kg into a full sized couch.

Features:

•	 Adjustable heights
•	 Padded armrests 
•	 Cut out face panel
•	 Complete with carry case
•	 Black and powder coated metal frame
•	 Easy to clean

Specification:

•	 Size with attachments: Open 88cm (H) x 96cm (W) x 216cm (L)
•	 Size without attachments: Open 88cm (H) x 66cm (W) x 

188cm (L)
•	 Size: Folded 16cm (H) x 70cm (W) x 95cm (L)
•	 Couch Weight: 18.5kg
•	 Maximum Load: up to 159kg

Treatment Couch 
with Adjustable Backrest 
An ideal item in the workplace, GP Surgery and most 
medical environments the couch is simple to maintain, 
easy to clean and built to last.

Features:

•	 Couch roll holder
•	 Fixed height
•	 Two sections
•	 Adjustable head/back rest from horizontal to 85 degrees
•	 Soft faux leather upholstery
•	 Easy to clean and maintain

Specification:

•	 Size: 78cm (H) x 60cm (W) x 193cm (L)
•	 Couch Weight: 20.5kg
•	 Maximum Load: up to 150kg

95022 Portable Couch 

95110 Treatment Couch w/ Adjustable Backrest 

95050 Paper Roll - 20m

First Aid Room



38 39

Evacuation Chair
Our Evacuation Chair features an advanced tracked 
design allowing use by one operator, reducing health 
and safety concerns during use and allowing smooth 
decent of stairs. 

95080 Evac Chair

Evacuation & Rescue

Patient Wheelchair
Ideal as a part time wheelchair, these chairs also 
prove very popular in nursing homes, hospitals and 
public areas. Efficient parking brake works on the rear 
wheels which are entirely puncture proof. 

Features:

•	 Light weight: 14.5kg
•	 Fixed arm rests
•	 Swing away foot rests with height adjustment
•	 PU wheelchair tyres
•	 Locking brakes on each rear wheel
•	 Folding back
•	 Neatly folds for storage or transportation
•	 Storage pouch on back rest

Specification:

•	 Maximum User Weight: 115kg or 18 Stone
•	 Device Weight: 14.5kg or 32lbs
•	 Overall Height: 89cm
•	 Height Folded: 74cm
•	 Overall Width: 59.5cm
•	 Width Folded: 30cm
•	 Overall length: 93cm
•	 Length without Footrests: 46cm
•	 Seat Depth: 40cm
•	 Distance of Armrest to Seat: 27.5m
•	 Height from Floor to Seat: 48.5cm
•	 Rear Tyre: PU Puncture Proof
•	 Front Castor Tyre: Solid

Features:

•	 Complete with cover and wall bracket
•	 Lightweight and compact for easy storage
•	 Adjustable head pad and patient restraint
•	 Impervious to bodily fluids
•	 Aluminium alloy materials
•	 Easy to clean
•	 5 year warranty

Specification:

•	 Size Open: 136cm (H) x 52cm (W) x 90cm (D)
•	 Size Folded: 112cm (H) x 52cm (W) x 20cm (D)
•	 Chair Weight: 10kg
•	 Maximum Load: up to 159kg

95025 Wheelchair 

BEST
SELLER

Disposable Gloves

Finex Latex 
Disposable Gloves
•	 Strong: Made from natural latex 
•	 Sensitive Skin: Special processing reduces proteins and 

toxins which can cause sensitisation and irritation

MediKit’s range of disposable gloves are:
•	 Powder Free: Low particle count reduces risk of product 

contamination 
•	 Grip: Textured fingertips for improved grip 
•	 Rolled Cuff: For additional strength and prevention of 

liquid roll back 
•	 Freedom from Holes: AQL 1.5 

Finite Powder Free Nitrile 
Disposable Gloves
•	 Strength: Synthetic rubber offers better puncture and 

abrasion resistance than natural rubber or vinyl 
•	 Comfort: Soft elastic material feels cooler and is more 

comfortable and flexible to wear
•	 Sensitive Skin: No latex proteins – eliminates protein 

sensitisation 

Sterile Gloves

Finesse Powder Free Vinyl 
Disposable Gloves
•	 Sensitive: A thin powder free vinyl glove, with an excellent 

fit that feels like a second skin 
•	 Sensitive Skin: No latex proteins - eliminates protein 

sensitisation
•	 Comfort: The soft vinyl formulation of Finesse PF provides 

greater comfort and is more flexible and dexterous to 
wear 

40923 Finex Small - Box 100

40924 Finex Medium - Box 100

40925 Finex Large - Box 100

40926 Finex X-Large - Box 100

40927 Finesse PF Medium - Box 100

40928 Finesse PF Large - Box 100

40929 Finesse PF X-Large - Box 100

40942 Finite PF Medium - Box 100

40944 Finite PF Large - Box 100

40945 Finite PF X-Large - Box 100

40946 Finite PF XX-Large - Box 100 

40940 Sterile Latex Gloves - Pair

40941 Sterile Nitrile Gloves - Pair 

NEW



40 41

Features:

•	 Adjustable feet, safety belts and mattress
•	 Fire resistant
•	 High resistance to everyday wear and corrosion
•	 Product Size: 19cm (H) x 61cm (W) 216cm (L)
•	 Load bearing: less than 159kg
•	 Gross Weight: 20kg

Basket Stretcher
Sturdy, flexible and is used in all types of rescue/
recovery situations. With its special lifting sling 
equipment, the stretcher is ideal for use with a 
helicopter winch. 

Features:

•	 High strength aluminium alloy frame
•	 Waterproof, fireproof and anti-cracking
•	 Complete with fully zipped carry bag and straps
•	 Hi-Vis Orange
•	 Easy to clean

Specification:

•	 Size: Open 14cm (H) 52cm (W) 206cm (L)
•	 Size: Folded 10cm (H) x 18cm (W) x 103cm (L)
•	 Stretcher Weight: 5.5kg
•	 Maximum Load: up to 159kg

Duo-Fold Stretcher 
The Duo-Fold stretcher requires minimum storage 
space when not in use, folds both horizontally and 
vertically into the compact dimension shown. The 
frame is manufactured from aluminium and is both 
strong and lightweight. 

98227 Basket Stretcher

98228 Basket Stretcher Lifting Harness

98106 Duo Fold Pole Stretcher

Cervical Collar

The foam cervical collar is used for cervical injuries 
requiring non-rigid support and limited mobility. Can 
also be used as an aid for the relief of pain associated 
with neck muscle or whiplash injuries.

Patient Transfer Sheet
•	 Lightweight and compact, supplied with carry case 
•	 Multiple carry straps with ten strategically placed handles
•	 Easy to clean vinyl material

Specification:

•	 Size: Open 204cm (L) x 71cm (W)
•	 Maximum Load: up to 159kg

Head Immobiliser
Made of high-density plastic material, large ear holes 
for monitoring the patient’s ear canal.

Features:

•	 Compatible with scoop stretcher and spine board
•	 Minimal interference with X-Ray, MRI, or CT scanning 

procedures
•	 Water-resistant plastic coating makes it easy to clean and 

prevents bacterial growth

Scoop Stretcher
Firm, lightweight, easy to clean and operate. Features:

•	 Twin safety lock for smooth locking and unlocking
•	 Recessed head section to maintain patient’s cervical 

alignment
•	 Four length options to accommodate the patients height
•	 Thermally-treated polymer material will not make the 

patients too hot or too cold
•	 Easy to clean surface which is impervious to fluids
•	 X-ray translucent

•	 Product Size: 7cm (H) x 44.5cm (W) x 162cm (L)
•	 Gross Weight: 8kg
•	 Loading Bearing: 159kg

98240 Cervical Collar - Blue

98241 Cervical Collar - Grey

98229 Patient Transfer Sheet c/w Carry Case

98217 Head Immobiliser
98204 Break Away Scoop Stretcher

Evacuation & RescueEvacuation & Rescue

•	 Soft foam is slightly contoured 
for a comfortable fit

•	 Covered with 100% cotton 
stockinet and a Velcro closure

•	 Loop contact closures for 
adjustability

BEST
SELLER

NEW

Spinal Board
The spinal board is made of PE material with no 
discharge contaminator, and firm to wear. Typically 
used to carry patients and injured persons after 
sustaining injury outdoors.

98206 Spinal Board

Features:

•	 Floatable device for water rescue situations
•	 Compatible with most head immobilisation devices and 

strap mechanisms
•	 X-ray translucent 
•	 Product size: 7cm (H) x 45cm (W) x 184cm (L)
•	 Load bearing: less than 159kg
•	 Gross Weight: 9kg



42 43

AED Metal Wall Cabinet - Alarmed
•	 Toughened durable glass 

door
•	 Compatible with most AED 

models
•	 Alarm sounds when opened
•	 Lockable

•	 Safe and Visible
•	 Quick Release Push-Button
•	 Fixed shelf for added storage
•	 Wall mountable
•	 Size 46cm (H) x 30cm (W) x 

14cm (D)

Universal AED/Defibrillator 
Bracket
•	 Sturdy metal bracket is ideal for mounting any AED 

on a wall
•	 12.3cm (H) x 19cm (W) x 9.5cm (D)

Universal AED/Defibrillator 
Sign 
•	 Self-Adhesive Vinyl 
•	 200 x 150mm 

Outdoor AED Cabinet - Alarmed
Features:

•	 Manufactured from 4mm thick 
Carbon Steel 

•	 Shatterproof Transparent Window
•	 Outdoor Weather Resistance
•	 Anti-theft Radio with Magnetic 

Sensor
•	 Thermally Regulated Heating 

System 
•	 Alarm System (105db) with 

battery back up
•	 Independent remote to arm/

disarm the siren
•	 Magnetic sensor
•	 Optional padlock
•	 Safe and Visible
•	 Wall Mountable

Specification:

•	 Power 200W/230W
•	 Adjustable Bulb Thermostat 

-30ºC to 30ºC
•	 Armour Resistance AM
•	  d.8/22, AISI321, 1x200W, 23V
•	 Cable 1.3m
•	 Degree of Protection IP44
•	 Installation requires hard 

wiring to suitable outlet

Battery Pack
•	 Disposable
•	 LiMnO2 Non-Rechargeable
•	 2yrs shelf life
•	 5yrs standby life

Pads
•	 Pads are suitable for both Adult and Paediatric 

Mediana Semi Automatic 
Defib Bundle
Includes:

•	 Mediana Semi Automatic 
Defib

•	 SD Card
•	 AED Prep Kit 

AED Prep Kit contents:

•	 1 Cleansing Wipe
•	 1 Clinical Waste Bag
•	 1 Disposable Razor
•	 1 Gloves (Pair)
•	 2 Hand Towels
•	 1 Resusciade
•	 1 Heavy Duty Clothing 

Shears

Mediana Semi Automatic Defib
•	 Supplied with a protective outer cover
•	 Switches on automatically when opened
•	 Defibrillator pads are constantly connected and ready 

for use
•	 A combination of LED indicator lights, visual icons and 

clearly spoken audible voice prompts, make the AED 
safe to use even by untrained persons 

•	 Simple flip switch sets the machine to either Adult or 
Paediatric, the pads are suitable for both situations

•	 The battery is a disposable LiMnO2 Non-Rechargeable 
version with two years shelf life, and five years standby 
life

95626 Mediana Defib Replacement Pad Pack

95624 Mediana Defib Bundle Pack

6053/S-A Defibrillator Sign - 200x150 Self Adhesive95607 Universal AED/Defib Wall Bracket

DefibrillatorsDefibrillators

BEST
SELLER

NEW

GREAT
VALUE

95625 Mediana Defib Battery Pack

95604 Mediana Semi-Automatic Defibrillator

95606 AED Outdoor Heated Wall Cabinet 
Alarmed - 480 x 425 x 215mm

95605 AED Metal Wall Cabinet 
Alarmed - 460 x 300 x 140mm



44 45

Blood Pressure Monitor

Thermometers

Resuscitation

95002 Digital Blood Pressure Monitor

91130 Office & Shop Thermometer

91132 Clinical Ear Thermometer Covers 

91134 Clinical Ear Thermometer

91135 Disposable Thermometers - 100 pk

91136 Digital Thermometer

91808 Resusciade Face Shield

91815 Resusciade Face Shield c/w Keyring Pouch

91805 Pocket CPR Face Mask c/w Plastic Case

99710 Guedel Airway 
*Prefix code with size required

First Aid Equipment 
and Accessories

First Aid Equipment 
and Accessories

•	 Compact and easy to use
•	 Accurate semiconductor sensor 

with low noise air pump
•	 Integrated wrist cuff

NEW

NEW

Tweezers

Misc. First Aid Equipment

Syringes

Scissors

91118 Tweezers - 8cm Nickel Plated

91122 Tweezers - 15cm Blunt End

91124 Tweezers - 13cm Fine Point

91126 Tweezers - Plastic

91008 Orve+Wrap 
200 x 150cm

91022 First Aid Blanket - Cotton Cellular 
150 x 200cm

91424 Accident Record Book

90098 First Aid Armband Elasticated

91502 First Aid Enamel Badge

97024 Pen Torch

96840 Kidney Dish

95000 Stethoscope

80254 Plastic Eye Bath

97026 Wooden Tongue Depressors - Box 100

71196 Security Seals - 10 pk

99016 Terumo 1ml 3 Part L/S Syringe - Box 100

99017 Terumo 2ml 3 Part L/S Syringe - Box 100

99021 Terumo 5ml 3 Part L/S Syringe - Box 100

99023 Terumo 10ml 3 Part L/S Syringe - Box 100

99030 Terumo 20ml 3 Part L/S Syringe - Box 50

99029 Terumo 30ml 3 Part L/S Syringe - Box 50

91100 Scissors - Sharp / Sharp

91102 Scissors - Blunt / Blunt

91104 Scissors - Blunt / Sharp

91112 Heavy Duty First Aid Snips

Trauma Foil Blanket
orve+wrap® creates a convection 
heat to ensure a hypothermic or 
trauma patient is pro-actively 
warmed and will maintain 
normothermia

First Aid Blanket 
Guedel Airways
•	 Rigid bite block to ensure airway patency
•	 Smooth integrated design for patient comfort and safety
•	 Colour coded for easy selection of size
•	 Sterile individually wrapped 
•	 Full range of sizes available

91794 wwSingle Use Resuscitator

Resuscitators
•	 Latex free medical grade PVC with polycarbonate shell 
•	 Clear mask and valve housing 
•	 Anatomically shaped mask with soft adjustable air 

cushions
•	 Superb seal and patient comfort
•	 Infant and Child sets feature a 40cm H2O pressure 

relief valve
•	 Supplied bagged and ready for use
•	 Single use to help to prevent cross contamination

91004 Emergency Foil Blanket - 210 x 160cm

Emergency Foil Blankets



46 47

Risk Assessment
Is there an appropriate recording system?

Fire Fighting and Fire Detection
Is there appropriate equipment on site?
Is fire fighting equipment clearly identified and locatable?
Are there nominated people who are trained for fire emergencies?
Are all emergency routes and exits clearly identified and illuminated?

Emergency Escape Routes
Do emergency routes or exits lead to a place of safety?
Are everyone’s needs catered for in event of an emergency escape?
Are dangerous areas restricted to authorised personnel only?

Maintenance
Is fire fighting equipment fully maintained and serviced with written 
documentation?

Procedures for Serious/Imminent Dangers and Areas
Are all authorised persons given equipment to protect them from risks?
Are all dangerous substances clearly identified and safety data sheets 
provided?
Are all dangerous substances kept in appropriate storage?

Provision of Information for Employees
Can the responsible person provide comprehensive information of risks to 
employees as identified by the risk assessment?
Are all off-site employees given relevant information on fire risks and 
preventive and protective measures on the premises?

Training
When they began their employment, were all employees given adequate 
safety training?
Has all training been officially recorded?

Under The Regulatory Reform (Fire Safety) 
Order 2005, the employer or ‘responsible 
person’ for that building must ensure that a fire 
risk assessment has been conducted and that 
appropriate steps have been put into place to 
remove or reduce risks.

Fire Risk Assessment Guide
Commissioning of a new extinguisher 
and servicing should be carried out by 
a trained person as set out in British 
Standard BS: 5306-3: 2009.

Fire Extinguishers

Powder Fire Extinguishers
MediKit’s range of Dry Powder extinguishers are 
suitable for class A, B and C fires, meaning they can 
tackle most fires involving wood/paper, flammable 
liquids and electrical fires.

WG10142 6.0KG ABC 43A/223B

WG10148 9.0KG ABC 55A/233B

WG10106 600GM ABC 5A/21B

WG10102 800GM ABC 21B

WG10114 1.0KG ABC 8A/34B

WG10124 2.0KG ABC 13A/89B

WG10132 3.0KG ABC 21A/113B

WG10134 4.0KG ABC 27A/144B

Fire Classification Foam ABC Powder C02 Water Wet Chemical

Flammable solids
Wood, paper, textiles, fabrics etc.

YES
Smothering & cooling 

effect

YES
Rapid smothering effect

prevents re-ignition

YES
Only on very small fires

YES
Saturation & cooling
prevents re-ignition

YES

Flammable liquids
Petrol, oil, fat, paint, solvents, 
grease etc.

YES
Blanket fires preventing

re-ignition

YES
Rapid results

YES
Rapid results leaves no 

residue
NO YES

Fat Fires

Flammable gases
Propane, Butane, Natural gases NO YES NO NO NO

Electrical equipment
Computers, printers, etc.

NO
Some restricted use YES YES

Non-conductive
NO

Water is conductive
YES

35KV dielectric test

Fire Extinguishers

Water Fire 
Extinguishers
Designed, developed and tested in the 
UK for use on A-class fires, this product 
carries the well-known Kitemark, LPCB 
and MED certification achieving superior 
results in tests.

•	 Includes 35kV dielectric test
•	 Fluoro Free additive 
•	 Internal Polyethylene lining

CO2 Fire 
Extinguishers
CO2 extinguishers are used for 
situations involving flammable liquids 
and electrical hazards. The CO2 
extinguishant is harmless to delicate 
equipment making it ideal for office 
environments.

•	 Harmless to machinery
•	 Aluminium alloy construction

Wet Chemical Fire 
Extinguishers
Designed for Class F fires, Wet Chemical 
extinguishers are ideal for kitchens and 
caravans where cooking oils and fats are the 
risk. Independent fire tests have established 
that it is capable of extinguishing a fire in a 
25 litre deep fat fryer.

WG10140 6.0KG 13A

WG10150 9.0KG 21A

WG10112 1.0LTR 5A/21B

WG10130 2.0LTR 5A/34B

WG10144 6.0LTR 21A/144B

WG10149 9.0LTR 27A/233B

WG10128 2.0KG 34B

WG10138 5.0KG 70B

WG10146 6.0LTR 21A/113B/75F

Foam Fire Extinguishers
Our foam extinguishers achieve high fire ratings for 
both A and B class fires, making them highly effective 
against ordinary wood/paper fires (A class) and also 
petrol and volatile liquids (B class). The foam forms a 
flame smothering seal over the surface of the burning 
material which prevents re-ignition.

•	 35kV dielectric test
•	 Internal Polyethylene lining
•	 Complete with spray nozzle



48 49

48464 Hi-viz Yellow Waistcoat/Vest 
Sizes - XXL, XXXL

41996 Travel Sickness Disposal Bag - Pack 12

66020 Vehicle Warning Triangle

66026 Vehicle Seat Belt Cutter

66028 Vehicle Safety Hammer for Glass

66050 Folding Shovel

97020 Snap-Light - Single Use Stick

97084 NF Alcohol Breath Test -Twin Pack

91004 Emergency Foil Blanket70144 DIN 13164 Euro Motoring Kit

Vehicle and Fire Safety Vehicle and Fire Safety

WG10102 800GM ABC 21B

BEST 
SELLER

Vehicle Fire Extinguishers
This range is effective on vehicle fires making 
them great extinguishers to have in the car or van. 
The premium travel brackets have a clip in metal arm 
which hold the extinguisher securely in place during 
transit.

•	 Fully Approved by LPCB (UKAS Accredited)
•	 Approved to BSEN3
•	 Holds 5 year guarantee

Vehicle Fire Extinguishers
The small size of this extinguisher makes it 
ideal for cars, vans, caravans, taxis and the 
home.

•	 EN3 Approved (except clause 6.1 size)
•	 UKAS accredited 
•	 Holds 5 year guarantee

WG10116 1.0KG ABC 5A/34B
Premium Travel Bracket

WG10126 2.0KG ABC 8A/55B
Premium Travel Bracket

PREMIUM TRAVEL BRACKET

COMPLETE WITH

Advantages of dry powder
•	 Quick knockdown when correctly applied
•	 Safe to use on Electricity up to 1000 volts
•	 Effective on running fires such as petrol, diesel 

and oils
•	 Creates no thermal shock for fires onto hot 

metal, effective on undercarriage fires
•	 Good heat shield, creates an effective shield 

against radiated heat
•	 Can be used on all class fires A, B and C
•	 Effective on a range of temperatures from 15 

to +60 degrees Celsius, unlike water based 
extinguishers such as foam, which can freeze.

Vehicle Safety Kit
Suitable for Private Motorists supplied in a zip bag 
complete with handle/shoulder strap.

Contents:

•	 One Person Travelling First Aid Kit 
•	 Fire Extinguisher
•	 Warning Triangle
•	 Glass Hammer

Winter Safety Kit
An essential kit for the winter months, supplied in a 
nylon bag for easy storage within a vehicle.

Contents: 

•	 Folding Snow Shovel in Nylon Pouch
•	 One Person Travelling First Aid Kit
•	 Foil Blanket
•	 Hi-Vis Vest

70147 Vehicle First Aid Kit 
Soft Nylon Bag - 470 x 150 x 140mm

33142 Winter Motoring Kit
Soft Nylon Bag - 470 x 150 x 140mm

Vehicle Safety Range

Standard Fire Marshal Kit
Contents:

•	 Fire Warden Vest
•	 Reflective Armband
•	 1 x Airhorn
•	 6 x Plastic Whistles
•	 1 x Torch
•	 10 x Light Sticks
•	 1 x Mini Megaphone

Fire Marshal Kits
These comprehensive kits contain Emergency Fire 
equipment suitable for any workplace. Keep all 
Emergency Fire equipment in one practical bag, 
there’s even room for extra supplies.

DIN Euro Motoring Kit
Complies with DIN 13164 European Specification.

Contents:

•	 1 Burn Dressing (Sterile) 40 x 60cm
•	 1 Burn Dressing (Sterile) 60cm x 80cm
•	 1 Standard Dressing (Sterile) 10cm x 12cm
•	 1 Standard Dressing (Sterile) 6cm x 8cm
•	 2 Standard Dressings (Sterile) 8cm x 10cm
•	 2 Triangular Bandages 136cm x 96cm x 96cm
•	 3 Wound Compresses 10cm x 10cm (2pcs)
•	 14 Plasters, Washproof Assorted
•	 2 Conforming Bandage 6cm x 4m
•	 3 Conforming Bandage 8cm x 4m
•	 1 Adhesive Tape 2.5cm x 5m
•	 2 Cleansing Wipes
•	 2 Gloves (Pairs)
•	 1 First Aid Leaflet
•	 1 Scissors

Deluxe Fire Marshal Kit
Contents:

•	 1 x Small BS 8599-1 First Aid Kit
•	 1 x Small Burns Kit
•	 6 x Emergency Foil Blankets 
•	 Fire Warden Vest
•	 Reflective Armband
•	 1 x Airhorn
•	 6 x Plastic Whistles
•	 1 x Torch
•	 10 x Light Sticks
•	 1 x Mini Megaphone
•	 6 x Nitrile Gloves

WG305000 Fire Marshal Kit  
410 x 350 x 285mm

WG30502 Deluxe Fire Marshal Kit  
435 x 420 x 360mm

NEW



50 51

WG30208 Micro Smoke Alarm

WG30206 Smoke Alarm w/ Light

WG10234 Plastic Keybox and Hammer

WG10230 6.0KG/9.0KG Vehicle Cabinet

WG10225 9.0KG Vehicle Box

WG10224 6.0KG Vehicle Box

Pack-a-Cone
•	 Pull-up traffic cone that 

can be deployed and packed 
away in seconds 

•	 Ideal for emergencies and 
breakdowns

Fire Blankets
•	 Kitemark certified to BSEN1869:1997
•	 Front loading design for minimal removal time
•	 Tamper evident security feature
•	 Requires 40% less wall space

Air horn
•	 Loud, long sound duration (120dB)
•	 Single, non-flammable gas propellant
•	 Ideal for providing temporary cover during alarm 

installations

Keybox with hammer
•	 Easy to use ‘snatch off’ design
•	 Spare lenses available

Smoke Alarms
•	 Fully certified to EN14604
•	 Supplied complete with battery
•	 Test button verifies battery and 

alarm operation
•	 Low battery indicator

Megaphones
•	 Incorporates integrated siren for 

emergency situations
•	 Rugged ABS plastic construction
•	 Press to talk trigger

Fire Warden Vests
•	 Fire Warden Emblem transferred 
•	 EN471 Class 2 compliant
•	 Three sizes available 

Fire Log Book
•	 Central record for all aspects of fire safety procedures
•	 Includes testing and maintenance guidelines for each 

section

Box
Top-loading cabinets with internal spring mechanism 
designed to hold the extinguisher in place whilst in 
transport.

•	 6kg/9kg Cabinet
•	 Capacity: 1 x 6kg/9kg 

extinguisher
•	 Totally corrosion-proof 

design
•	 Neoprene seal

•	 Polypropylene vision 
panels in door

•	 Internal equipment 
retaining straps

•	 Available with integral 
alarm

Fire Safety Products Fire Safety Products

WG30304 Airhorn 300ml

WG30302 Megaphone

WG30300 Mini Megaphone

WG30400 IVG Fire Blanket - Plastic Case

WG30402 Fire Blanket - Soft Pouch

WG30212 Pack a Cone

WG30314 Fire Log Book - Pack 10WG30106 Fire Warden Vest XL

WG30108 Fire Warden Vest M

WG30110 Fire Warden Vest L

BEST
SELLER

BEST
SELLER

NEW

WG10222 Fire Extinguisher Stand
Double

WG10220 Fire Extinguisher Stand
Single

Stands
•	 Holds 1 extinguisher up to 12kg
•	 Non-GRP construction
•	 Suitable for use in food prep areas
•	 Features skirting board cut out



52 53

B3 Large Green Velcro Belt Pouch c/w Belt Loop 
190 x 165mm

D5 Deluxe Green Zip First Aid Pouch c/w Belt Loop 
255 x 155 x 95mm

C2 First Aid Green Bum Bag c/w Waist Strap 
420 x 125 x 120mm

D Medium Green Zip Pouch c/w Belt Loop 
180 x 110 x 45mm

D1 Large Green Zip Pouch c/w Belt Loop 
210 x 140 x 60mm

B1 Medium Velcro Belt Pouch c/w Belt Loop 
170 x 190mm

AB3 ABS Box - 270 x 185 x 115mm

AB4 ABS Box - 320 x 215 x 125mm

AB5 ABS Box - 400 x 300 x 150mm

SB7 Large Green First Aid Carry Bag 
360 x 280 x 180mm 
Shoulder Strap and Internal Compartments

A Green First Aid Shoulder Bag 
280 x 230 x 120mm 
Shoulder Strap and Internal Compartments

Empty First Aid Bags

ABS Empty First Aid Boxes
MediKit’s Deluxe First Aid box is a tough and durable 
ABS plastic case complete with wall bracket and 
internal compartments.

•	 The box can be opened whilst fixed in the bracket without 
spilling the content

•	 These boxes also have rubber gasket seals which help 
prevent contamination of contents by dust and moisture

First Aid Holdall
•	 Multi compartments
•	 Detachable shoulder straps
•	 Internal compartments for easy storage and access 
•	 The bags have extra space which can be used to include 

additional products

First Aid Grab Bag
•	 Detachable shoulder straps
•	 Internal compartments for easy storage and access 
•	 The bags have extra space which can be used to include 

additional products

Plastic Boxes
•	 Tough and durable plastic box 
•	 Optional clip in wall bracket

P6 Plastic Box - 240 x 170 x 80mm

P8 Plastic Box - 270 x 220 x 85mm

P9 Plastic Box - 340 x 270 x 100mm

32156 Clip In Wall Bracket - to take P6

32157 Clip In Wall Bracket - to take P8

32158 Clip In Wall Bracket - to take P9

First Aid Boxes & BagsFirst Aid Boxes & Bags

RS3 Holdall - Green - 260 x 380 x 170mm

RS4 Holdall - Orange - 260 x 380 x 170mm

RS1 Bum Bag - Green- 175 x 300 x 100mm

RS2 Bum Bag - Orange - 175 x 300 x 100mm

The compartments make the Active Holdall Bag range 
practical in all environments with easy organisation of 
supplies, even providing room for extra content when 
bought complete.

•	 Combination of up to 14 Zip and Velcro compartments plus 
additional storage

•	 Protective padded lining
•	 Reflective strips
•	 Strong, water-resistant, highly visible material

Super compact and versatile, can be used as a 
shoulder bag, bum bag or simply carried by hand. 
Durable, rip resistant and easy to clean our Active Bag 
is extremely practical in all pursuits.

•	 Internal and adjustable divider
•	 Internal, external and side pockets
•	 Adjustable shoulder and belt straps
•	 Carry handle
•	 Safety clasps 
•	 Secure key holder
•	 Strong, water-resistant, highly visible material

B12 Accessory Belt Pouch 
200 x 50 x 40mm

•	 Durable, lightweight fabric
•	 Suitable for heavy duty clothing 

shears (Tufkut) or a torch
•	 Complete with belt loop

Active Bag Range
Our Active Bag range has been designed with outdoor 
pursuits in mind: durable, rip-resistant and easy to clean. 

NEW

NEW



54 55

PR72 Trauma Barrel Bag 
495 x 170 x 260mm

PR9 Emergency Bag 
400 x 225 x 95mm

PR8 Rucksack 
380 x 315 x 145mm

PR10B Pouch - Blue - 205 x 120 x 55mm

PR10G Pouch - Green - 205 x 120 x 55mm

PR10R Pouch - Red - 205 x 120 x 55mm

PR6 Large Trauma Bag - Red 
410 x 350 x 285mm

PR6G Large Trauma Bag - Green 
410 x 350 x 285mm

PR11Y Clear Medi Pouch - Yellow 
215 x 135 x 90mm

PR11G Clear Medi Pouch - Green  
215 x 135 x 90mm

PR11R Clear Medi Pouch - Red 
215 x 135 x 90mm

First Aid Boxes & Bags First Aid Boxes & Bags

PR71 Trauma Bag Wipe Down 
495 x 170 x 260mm

PR7 XL Large Trauma Bag 
435 x 420 x 360mm

Trauma Barrel Bag
•	 Trauma, fold out multi compartment barrel bag 
•	 Durable, water and abrasion resistant material
•	 Padded sections to carry oxygen cylinders
•	 Versatile bag supplied with carry handle and adjustable 

shoulder strap
•	 Reflective strips

Medical Rucksack
•	 Fold out, multi compartment trauma rucksack
•	 Durable, water and abrasion resistant material
•	 Supplied with carry handle and padded adjustable 

Rucksack straps with adjustable chest clip
•	 Padded back panel for user comfort

Multi Pouch Bag
•	 Durable, water proof, light weight material
•	 Abrasion resistant material
•	 Padded carry handle
•	 Five inner velcro removable zip clear front pouches 
•	 Super practical bag, contents can be organised specific to 

use

Medi Pouch
•	 Fold out zip pouch with belt loop and carry handle
•	 Durable, water and abrasion resistant material
•	 Four compartments, practical organisation of supplies

Extra Large Trauma Bag
•	 Multi compartment extra large trauma bag
•	 Various sized compartments for practical organisation 

of supplies
•	 Durable, water proof, light weight material
•	 Abrasion resistant material
•	 Super versatile supplied with carry handle, adjustable 

shoulder strap with grip and adjustable back pack straps
•	 Removable wipe clean base with grip studs
•	 Reflective strips 

Large Trauma Bag
•	 Multi compartment large trauma bag
•	 Various sized compartments for practical organisation of 

supplies
•	 Durable, water and abrasion resistant material
•	 Super versatile supplied with carry handle, adjustable 

shoulder strap with grip and adjustable back pack straps
•	 Removable wipe clean base with grip studs
•	 Reflective strips 

Trauma Barrel Bag
•	 Trauma, fold out multi compartment barrel bag 
•	 Durable, water proof, light weight material
•	 Abrasion resistant material
•	 Padded sections to carry oxygen cylinders
•	 Versatile bag supplied with carry handle and adjustable 

shoulder strap
•	 Reflective strips

Clear Medi Pouch
•	 Zip medi case with carry handle
•	 Clear front, easily view medicaments inside
•	 Durable, water and abrasion resistant material

PR4 Fold Out Bum Bag - Red 
270 x 160 x 45mm

PR5 Fold Out Bum Bag - Green 
270 x 160 x 45mm

Fold Out Paramedic Bum Bag
•	 Multi compartment fold out bum bag
•	 Velcro securing to allow extra space for supplies 
•	 Durable, water proof, light weight material
•	 Abrasion resistant material
•	 Three zip pouch window compartments
•	 Two zip side compartments
•	 Wide adjustable buckle belt clip
•	 Reflective strip



56 57

80136 Cotec Finger Protection Tape
Green - Pack 12

80137 Cotec Finger Protection Tape
Blue - Pack 12

Professional CPR/
AED Training Manikins
Realistic to the eye and the touch and available 
individually or in convenient multipacks of four for 
class training purposes; these manikins are uniquely 
designed as a clamshell that accommodates an easy-
to-insert face shield lung bag.

•	 The CPR Rate Monitor allows for instant feedback to 
both instructor and student regarding the rate of chest 
compression. The face/head tilt feature is unique and the 
manikin simulates the way an actual victim’s head would 
move if he required CPR

•	 Realistic looking and acting manikin 
•	 Easy to transport and set up
•	 Easy to insert face shield and lung bag 
•	 Face shield is secured, no need for adhesives
•	 Full chest rise and lung bag ensures students receive the 

most accurate and realistic training by observing a true 
chest rise

•	 Face/head tilt demonstrates how to open the airway 
during CPR

•	 Clicker mechanism demonstrates how to administer 
adequate compressions 

In Industry
Assembly: To help protect fingers while pig-tailing, twisting 
and winding wires, or handling sharp components, fittings 
and circuit boards.
Hand sewing: For comfortable protection of fingers from 
abrasions during the sewing process.
Buffing and Grinding: Protect from abrasions in many 
machining and welding operations.
Mouldings: Protects the fingers when handling hot parts 
in moulding and pressing operations when gloves are not 
necessary.

Cotec Safety Tape
Protects fingers, hands and wrists from 
minor injuries and abrasions in industrial 
processes.

Cotec tape can be used in any industrial operation 
where unprotected skin can be damaged. It can be 
applied selectively so that only the vulnerable area 
needs to be covered, reducing the cost while improving 
operator comfort.

The tape sticks to itself and does not leave any 
residue.

•	 Prevents cuts and sore fingers
•	 Protection against hot parts or mouldings
•	 Prevents finger prints on glass or polished surfaces
•	 Prevents product contamination by body oils and acids on 

fingers
•	 Guards against thread burns
•	 Quick to apply
•	 Open gauze allows skin to breathe
•	 Applying further layers increases protection

Cotec Safety Tape is available in 300mm packs cut into 
25mm widths. Each roll is over 27 metres long.

Cotec Finger Protection TapeTraining Manikins

99700 Prestan Professional CPR/AED Manikin
Infant

99700LB Prestan Professional CPR/AED Lung Bags
Infant

99700FS Prestan Professional CPR/AED Face Shields
Infant

99702 Prestan Professional CPR/AED Manikin
Child

99702LB Prestan Professional CPR/AED Lung Bags
Child

99702FS Prestan Professional CPR/AED Face Shields
Child

99704 Prestan Professional CPR/AED Manikin 
Adult

99704LB Prestan Professional CPR/AED Lung Bags 
Adult

99704FS Prestan Professional CPR/AED Face Shields
Adult

99706 Prestan Professional CPR/AED Manikin 
Family 2xAd1xCh1xInf

NEW

BEST
SELLER



58 59

Absorbent Granules 	 30
Accident Record Book	 41
Air Horn	 50
Alcohol Breath Test	 49
Applicators	 24
Armband	 41

Badge, First Aider	 41
Bandages

Cohesive	 20
Conforming	 25
Crepe	 25
Elastic Adhesive Bandage (EAB)	 20, 25
Foam Underwrap	 20
Tubular	 24

Blood Pressure Monitor	 40
Blue Visually Detectable Items	 25
Body Fluid Spill Kits	 30
Breath Test	 12, 49
Burns Kits	 16, 17
Burnshield	 17
Burns Treatment	 16, 17

Cabinets 	 10, 11, 39
Cederroth	 13
Cervical Collar	 41
Clean Up Packs	 30
Clinell	 32, 33
Cold/Hot Packs	 19
Column Scales	 36
Cotec Tape	 57
Cotton Wool	 25
Couches

Portable	 37
Treatment	 37
Coverplast	 23

Defibrillators 	 42
Battery	 42
Bracket	 43
Cabinet	 43
Replacement Pads	 42
Sign	 43

DIN Kit	 49
Disinfectant Spray	 30, 32, 33
Dressings

Ambulance	 26
Large Adhesive	 26
Low Adherent	 26
Military	 27
Sterile Unmedicated	 26
Trauma	 27

Dressing Strip	 20

Empty First Aid Bags	 53, 54, 55
Empty First Aid Boxes 	 52
Evacuation Chair	 39
Eye Bath, Plastic	 41
Eye Wash Bracket	 29
Eye Wash Solution	 28
Eye Wash Stations	 28, 29

Finger Bobs	 25
Finger Stalls	 25
Finger Protection Tape, Cotec	 57
Fire Blankets	 50
Fire Extinguishers

CO2	 47
Foam 	 47
Powder	 46, 48
Water	 47
Wet Chemical	 47

Fire Extinguisher Stands	 51
Fire Extinguisher Storage	 51
Fire Log Book	 51
Fire Marshal Kits	 49
Fire Warden Vests	 50
First Aider Armband	 41
First Aid Badge	 41
First Aid Blankets	 41
First Aid Kits 

BSI BS 8599-1 Workplace	 4, 5
BSI BS 8599-2 Motor Vehicle	 6
Burns	 16, 17
Burns First Response	 17
Catering	 4, 5, 9, 15
Child Minders Kit	 13
Commercial Vehicle	 7, 48, 49 
Farming	 15
First Response	 15
Forestry	 14	
Lone Worker	 8
Metal Cabinets	 11
Motoring	 6, 12, 48, 49
Refills	 11
Sports	 18, 19
Travel	 6, 8, 12, 48, 49
Workplace	 4, 5, 9

First Aid Room Furniture	 34, 35, 36, 37
First Aid Rucksack	 56
First Aid Spray	 21
Foil Blankets	 45, 49
Folding Shovel	 49
Freeze Gel	 21

Gauze	 24
Gauze Swabs	 24
Gloves

Hex Armour	 31
Latex Disposable	 38
Nitrile Disposable	 38
Sterile	 38
Vinyl Disposable	 38

Hand Gel	 32, 33
Hazard Warning Triangle	 51
Head Immobiliser	 41
Hi-Viz Vests	 49, 50

Instant Ice Packs	 21

Key Box c/w Hammer	 50
Kidney Dish	 41

Manikins	 56
Massage Oil	 21
Mechanical Grabber	 31
Megaphone	 50
Muscle Rub	 21

Orve+Wrap	 45
Overseas Medical Pack	 12

Paper Couch Roll 	 37
Paramedic Bags	 54, 55
Pedal Bin	 36
Pen Torch	 41
Personal Protection Kits 	 30
Petroleum Jelly	 19
Physio Felt	 21
Plasters	 22, 23
Plaster Dispenser	 13
Pocket CPR Mask	 40

Refills	 11
Replacement Items	 11
Resuscitation

Guedel Airway	 40
Resuciade Face Shield 	 40
Single Use Resuscitator	 40

Safety Hammer	 49
Safety Pins	 11
Saline Solution 	 28
Scales	 36
Seat Belt Cutter	 59
Security Seals	 41
Scissors	 41

Screen, Portable	 36
Sharps Disposal Containers	 31
Sharps Disposal Kits 	 31
Sharps Handling Grabber	 31
Sharps Handling Kits 	 31
Skin Closures	 27
Smoke Alarm	 50
Snap Lights	 51
Spinal Board	 41
Splints	 27
Sports Balm	 21
Step	 36
Stretchers

Basket	 40
Duofold 	 40
Scoop	 40
Stethoscope	 41
Sun Protection	 21
Syringes	 41

Tape
Cotec Finger Protection	 57
Dressing Retention	 21
Kinesiology 	 21
Microporous	 21
Sock Tape	 21
Tearable Tape	 20
Zinc Oxide	 20

Thermometers	 40
Tongue Depressors	 41
Traffic Cone	 52
Training Manikins	 46
Transfer Sheet	 41
Trauma Bags	 54, 55
Trolley	 36
Tubular Bandage	 24
Tubular Gauze	 24
Tweezers	 41

Vapour Rub	 21
Vehicle Safety Kits	 48
Vomit Bags	 49

Wheelchair	 39
Wipes	 30, 32, 33

If you can’t find what you’re 
looking for, please contact 

the Sales Office.

Index Index




